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Results
T01 - MS 60 meter - 27 Feb 2026

Heats: Heat 1 of 10  (16:45)
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 159 Mats Rossland Hjørnevik IL I BUL MS 1 4 6.88 Q
2 73 Oliver August Solsvik Fyllingen Idrettslag U23M 1 3 6.92 q PB
3 82 Herman Ellingsen IL Gneist MS 2 1 7.10

4 157 Theodore Einar
Fremstad-Waldron IL I BUL MS 3 6 7.17 SB

5 158 Mads Gravråk Hjort-Larsen IL I BUL MS 4 5 7.20 PB
6 305 Alf Kristian Tjensvoll Hollund Stord Idrettslag G18/19 1 2 7.26
7 22 Magnus Somying Olsen IL i BUL Tromsø G17 1 8 7.33

8 187 Nikkolaj Gulbrandsen Kristiansands Idrettsforening
Friidrett U23M 2 7 8.47 =SB

Heats: Heat 2 of 10  (16:48)
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 356 Mark Daniel Reyes Tyrving Idrettslag MS 1 2 6.94 Q
2 329 Marius Bull Hjeltnes IK Tjalve MS 2 7 7.02 q
3 23 Tommy Duong Byåsen Idrettslag MS 3 8 7.14 PB
4 175 Christian Nicholas Wright IL I BUL U23M 1 3 7.16

5 59 Albin Muhumuza Lydersen
Botez Fyllingen Idrettslag U23M 2 5 7.16 PB

6 101 Jakob Stang IL Gneist U23M 3 6 7.35
7 154 Sigve Tronslien Estensgård IL I BUL U23M 4 1 7.40
8 239 Jacob Mikal Maltun Os Turnforening G16 1 4 7.52

Heats: Heat 3 of 10  (16:51)
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 276 Mathias Hove Johansen Idrettslaget Skjalg MS 1 7 6.90 Q
2 108 Sondre Faugstad Amundsen IL Gular MS 2 8 6.97 q PB
3 63 Emil Gundersen Fyllingen Idrettslag U23M 1 6 7.01 q
4 98 Amund Høie Sjursen IL Gneist MS 3 1 7.10
5 55 Espen Ulriksen Fredrikstad Idrettsforening M35 1 2 7.16
6 288 Johan Magnus Bjørgan Sørild Fridrettsklubb MS 4 5 7.29
7 76 Vegard Kyseth Gausdal Friidrettsklubb G18/19 1 4 7.36 PB
8 277 Sebastian Knudsen Idrettslaget Skjalg MS 5 3 7.54

Heats: Heat 4 of 10  (16:54)
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 156 Per Tinius
Fremstad-Waldron IL I BUL MS 1 4 6.87 Q

2 243 Jørgen Homstad Overhalla Idrettslag MS 2 5 6.89 q SB
3 234 Theodor With I.L. Norna Salhus U23M 1 2 7.03 q SB
4 160 Jonathan Holen IL I BUL MS 3 7 7.03 q
5 247 Magnus Birk Johnsen Ranheim Idrettslag U23M 2 3 7.23 SB
6 306 Steffen Tjensvoll Hollund Stord Idrettslag U23M 3 6 7.27
7 170 Zion Narciso Ramirez IL I BUL G18/19 1 8 7.34
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Heats: Heat 5 of 10  (16:57)
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 267 Sondre Witzøe Idrettslaget Sandvin U23M 1 5 6.92 Q
2 352 Markus Le Fjeld Tyrving Idrettslag G18/19 1 1 6.97 q
3 212 Emil Sæteren Songedal Nidelv Idrettslag G18/19 2 6 7.05 PB
4 208 Fredrik Sveen Schonhowd Moelven Idrettslag MS 1 8 7.13
5 216 Jens-Kristian Kjølseth Eide I.L. Norna Salhus G17 1 2 7.19 PB
6 174 Bereket Geda Wayu IL I BUL MS 2 4 7.28
7 283 Nikolai Stavik Moshagen Søndre Land IL Friidrett U23M 2 3 7.38
8 390 Kasper Ellingsen Sportsklubben Vidar MS 3 7 7.43 PB

Heats: Heat 6 of 10  (17:00)
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 166 Christopher Ekene Nordlie IL I BUL G18/19 1 3 7.00 q
2 360 Thomas Skalstad-Aaker Tyrving Idrettslag U23M 1 6 7.11
3 177 Christian Øydne IL I BUL U23M 2 4 7.20 YC TR7.1 [TR16.5.3]
4 278 Erik Steinsland Idrettslaget Skjalg MS 1 8 7.24
5 240 Aanund Olavson Tveitå Otra IL MS 2 2 7.26

6 302 Eurico Arnold Chiquito
Bergum Stjørdal Fridrettsklubb G18/19 2 7 7.36 =PB

7 282 Tshishimbi Nissi Kongolo Søndre Land IL Friidrett U23M 3 1 7.43
228 Olivier Erik S Lifrange I.L. Norna Salhus MS 5 6.89 Q PB

Heats: Heat 7 of 10  (17:03)
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 378 Jacob Vaula Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidrett MS 1 5 6.81 Q
2 53 Elias Persen Fredrikstad Idrettsforening G18/19 1 2 6.94 q PB
3 354 Hallgeir Martinsen Tyrving Idrettslag M35 1 6 7.07
4 298 Sander Dalbu Steinkjer Friidrettsklubb MS 2 8 7.18
5 173 Snorre Cornelius Sund IL I BUL U23M 1 7 7.20
6 81 Kirill Eikanger IL Gneist G18/19 2 4 7.25 PB
7 199 Johannes Eiksund Moelven Idrettslag MS 3 1 7.26 SB
8 140 Christopher Sandvik Haugesund Idrettslag Friidrett G17 1 3 7.28

Heats: Heat 8 of 10  (17:06)
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 206 Sondre Matias Rudi Moelven Idrettslag MS 1 3 6.84 Q PB
2 294 Elias Solheim Sollid Sørild Fridrettsklubb G18/19 1 5 7.00 q
3 335 Even Pettersen IK Tjalve MS 2 8 7.07 SB
4 364 Lukas Casey Øiseth Tyrving Idrettslag U23M 1 6 7.12
5 114 Joakim Dang IL Gular M35 1 4 7.13 SB
6 96 Ilunga Josue Kongolo IL Gneist MS 3 1 7.21
7 365 Kristoffer Olstad Dahl Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidrett G18/19 2 2 7.37
8 29 Sigve Shen Lundberg Dimna IL U23M 2 7 7.45 PB

Heats: Heat 9 of 10  (17:09)
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 290 Even Meinseth Sørild Fridrettsklubb MS 1 5 6.89 Q
2 161 Franz Philip Pap Holmen IL I BUL U23M 1 1 7.02 q
3 202 August Hemstad Moelven Idrettslag MS 2 7 7.04 q
4 136 Neo Dobson Haugesund Idrettslag Friidrett G18/19 1 4 7.06 SB
5 252 Markus Bøe Skåren Ranheim Idrettslag G18/19 2 6 7.13 PB
6 50 Erlend Grytten Sunnarvik Florø Turn og Idrettsforening G18/19 3 3 7.16 PB
7 169 Elijah Narciso Ramirez IL I BUL G18/19 4 8 7.25
8 194 Øyvind Bu Laksevåg Turn og Idrettslag M35 1 2 7.54
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Heats: Heat 10 of 10  (17:12)
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 211 Oliver Tollefsen Moss Idrettslag U23M 1 1 6.87 Q
2 293 Andreas Solheim Sollid Sørild Fridrettsklubb U23M 2 5 7.02 q PB
3 54 Kristoffer Persen Fredrikstad Idrettsforening MS 1 6 7.08
4 162 Mikael Louis King-Haagen IL I BUL U23M 3 8 7.10 SB
5 2 Sander Feness Armond Ask Friidrett U23M 4 7 7.29
6 350 Johan Thambithurai Trondheim Friidrett MS 2 4 7.34
7 32 Kristoffer Hagen Skoge Dimna IL G17 1 3 7.34

8 353 Martin Wemerson Hoff
Gjørvad Tyrving Idrettslag G18/19 1 2 7.49 =SB
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Summary of Round 1
T01 - MS 60 meter - 27 Feb 2026

START TIME: 17:12
Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 378 Jacob Vaula MS 1 Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidrett 6.81 Q 7:5
2 206 Sondre Matias Rudi MS 2 Moelven Idrettslag 6.84 Q 8:3

3 156 Per Tinius
Fremstad-Waldron MS 3 IL I BUL 6.87 Q 4:4

4 211 Oliver Tollefsen U23M 1 Moss Idrettslag 6.87 Q 10:1
5 159 Mats Rossland Hjørnevik MS 4 IL I BUL 6.88 Q 1:4
6 290 Even Meinseth MS 5 Sørild Fridrettsklubb 6.89 Q 9:5
7 243 Jørgen Homstad MS 6 Overhalla Idrettslag 6.89 q 4:5
8 276 Mathias Hove Johansen MS 7 Idrettslaget Skjalg 6.90 Q 3:7
9 73 Oliver August Solsvik U23M 2 Fyllingen Idrettslag 6.92 q 1:3
10 267 Sondre Witzøe U23M 3 Idrettslaget Sandvin 6.92 Q 5:5
11 356 Mark Daniel Reyes MS 8 Tyrving Idrettslag 6.94 Q 2:2
12 53 Elias Persen G18/19 1 Fredrikstad Idrettsforening 6.94 q 7:2

13 108 Sondre Faugstad
Amundsen MS 9 IL Gular 6.97 q 3:8

14 352 Markus Le Fjeld G18/19 2 Tyrving Idrettslag 6.97 q 5:1

15 166 Christopher Ekene
Nordlie G18/19 3 IL I BUL 7.00 q 6:3

16 294 Elias Solheim Sollid G18/19 4 Sørild Fridrettsklubb 7.00 q 8:5
17 63 Emil Gundersen U23M 4 Fyllingen Idrettslag 7.01 q 3:6
18 329 Marius Bull Hjeltnes MS 10 IK Tjalve 7.02 q 2:7
19 161 Franz Philip Pap Holmen U23M 5 IL I BUL 7.02 q 9:1
19 293 Andreas Solheim Sollid U23M 6 Sørild Fridrettsklubb 7.02 q 10:5
21 234 Theodor With U23M 7 I.L. Norna Salhus 7.03 q 4:2
22 160 Jonathan Holen MS 11 IL I BUL 7.03 q 4:7
23 202 August Hemstad MS 12 Moelven Idrettslag 7.04 q 9:7
24 212 Emil Sæteren Songedal G18/19 5 Nidelv Idrettslag 7.05 5:6

25 136 Neo Dobson G18/19 6 Haugesund Idrettslag
Friidrett 7.06 9:4

26 354 Hallgeir Martinsen M35 1 Tyrving Idrettslag 7.07 7:6
26 335 Even Pettersen MS 13 IK Tjalve 7.07 8:8
28 54 Kristoffer Persen MS 14 Fredrikstad Idrettsforening 7.08 10:6
29 82 Herman Ellingsen MS 15 IL Gneist 7.10 1:1
30 98 Amund Høie Sjursen MS 16 IL Gneist 7.10 3:1
31 162 Mikael Louis King-Haagen U23M 8 IL I BUL 7.10 10:8
32 360 Thomas Skalstad-Aaker U23M 9 Tyrving Idrettslag 7.11 6:6
33 364 Lukas Casey Øiseth U23M 10 Tyrving Idrettslag 7.12 8:6
34 208 Fredrik Sveen Schonhowd MS 17 Moelven Idrettslag 7.13 5:8
34 114 Joakim Dang M35 2 IL Gular 7.13 8:4
34 252 Markus Bøe Skåren G18/19 7 Ranheim Idrettslag 7.13 9:6
37 23 Tommy Duong MS 18 Byåsen Idrettslag 7.14 2:8
38 175 Christian Nicholas Wright U23M 11 IL I BUL 7.16 2:3
39 55 Espen Ulriksen M35 3 Fredrikstad Idrettsforening 7.16 3:2

40 59 Albin Muhumuza
Lydersen Botez U23M 12 Fyllingen Idrettslag 7.16 2:5

41 50 Erlend Grytten Sunnarvik G18/19 8 Florø Turn og
Idrettsforening 7.16 9:3

42 157 Theodore Einar
Fremstad-Waldron MS 19 IL I BUL 7.17 1:6

43 298 Sander Dalbu MS 20 Steinkjer Friidrettsklubb 7.18 7:8
44 216 Jens-Kristian Kjølseth Eide G17 1 I.L. Norna Salhus 7.19 5:2

45 158 Mads Gravråk
Hjort-Larsen MS 21 IL I BUL 7.20 1:5

46 177 Christian Øydne U23M 13 IL I BUL 7.20 6:4
47 173 Snorre Cornelius Sund U23M 14 IL I BUL 7.20 7:7
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Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

48 96 Ilunga Josue Kongolo MS 22 IL Gneist 7.21 8:1
49 247 Magnus Birk Johnsen U23M 15 Ranheim Idrettslag 7.23 4:3
50 278 Erik Steinsland MS 23 Idrettslaget Skjalg 7.24 6:8
51 81 Kirill Eikanger G18/19 9 IL Gneist 7.25 7:4
51 169 Elijah Narciso Ramirez G18/19 10 IL I BUL 7.25 9:8
53 240 Aanund Olavson Tveitå MS 24 Otra IL 7.26 6:2

54 305 Alf Kristian Tjensvoll
Hollund G18/19 11 Stord Idrettslag 7.26 1:2

55 199 Johannes Eiksund MS 25 Moelven Idrettslag 7.26 7:1
56 306 Steffen Tjensvoll Hollund U23M 16 Stord Idrettslag 7.27 4:6
57 174 Bereket Geda Wayu MS 26 IL I BUL 7.28 5:4

57 140 Christopher Sandvik G17 2 Haugesund Idrettslag
Friidrett 7.28 7:3

59 288 Johan Magnus Bjørgan MS 27 Sørild Fridrettsklubb 7.29 3:5
60 2 Sander Feness Armond U23M 17 Ask Friidrett 7.29 10:7
61 22 Magnus Somying Olsen G17 3 IL i BUL Tromsø 7.33 1:8
62 350 Johan Thambithurai MS 28 Trondheim Friidrett 7.34 10:4
63 32 Kristoffer Hagen Skoge G17 4 Dimna IL 7.34 10:3
64 170 Zion Narciso Ramirez G18/19 12 IL I BUL 7.34 4:8
65 101 Jakob Stang U23M 18 IL Gneist 7.35 2:6
66 76 Vegard Kyseth G18/19 13 Gausdal Friidrettsklubb 7.36 3:4

67 302 Eurico Arnold Chiquito
Bergum G18/19 14 Stjørdal Fridrettsklubb 7.36 6:7

68 365 Kristoffer Olstad Dahl G18/19 15 Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidrett 7.37 8:2
69 283 Nikolai Stavik Moshagen U23M 19 Søndre Land IL Friidrett 7.38 5:3

70 154 Sigve Tronslien
Estensgård U23M 20 IL I BUL 7.40 2:1

71 282 Tshishimbi Nissi Kongolo U23M 21 Søndre Land IL Friidrett 7.43 6:1
72 390 Kasper Ellingsen MS 29 Sportsklubben Vidar 7.43 5:7
73 29 Sigve Shen Lundberg U23M 22 Dimna IL 7.45 8:7

74 353 Martin Wemerson Hoff
Gjørvad G18/19 16 Tyrving Idrettslag 7.49 10:2

75 239 Jacob Mikal Maltun G16 1 Os Turnforening 7.52 2:4
76 277 Sebastian Knudsen MS 30 Idrettslaget Skjalg 7.54 3:3
77 194 Øyvind Bu M35 4 Laksevåg Turn og Idrettslag 7.54 9:2

78 187 Nikkolaj Gulbrandsen U23M 23 Kristiansands
Idrettsforening Friidrett 8.47 1:7

228 Olivier Erik S Lifrange MS I.L. Norna Salhus 6.89 Q 6:5
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Results
T01 - MS 60 meter - 27 Feb 2026

Semi-finals: Semi-final 1 of 3  (18:35:32)
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane RTime Result Note

1 276 Mathias Hove Johansen Idrettslaget Skjalg MS 1 6 0.152 6.77 Q SB
2 159 Mats Rossland Hjørnevik IL I BUL MS 2 3 0.144 6.78 Q PB
3 206 Sondre Matias Rudi Moelven Idrettslag MS 3 4 0.160 6.82 q PB
4 166 Christopher Ekene Nordlie IL I BUL G18/19 1 5 0.140 6.95
5 53 Elias Persen Fredrikstad Idrettsforening G18/19 2 7 0.160 6.96 PB
6 160 Jonathan Holen IL I BUL MS 4 8 0.168 6.98 =PB
7 294 Elias Solheim Sollid Sørild Fridrettsklubb G18/19 3 2 0.146 7.00
8 161 Franz Philip Pap Holmen IL I BUL U23M 1 1 +0.170 7.09

Semi-finals: Semi-final 2 of 3  (18:40:18)
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane RTime Result Note

1 156 Per Tinius
Fremstad-Waldron IL I BUL MS 1 5 0.176 6.75 Q

2 211 Oliver Tollefsen Moss Idrettslag U23M 1 3 0.166 6.85 Q
3 267 Sondre Witzøe Idrettslaget Sandvin U23M 2 4 0.178 6.86 =PB
4 352 Markus Le Fjeld Tyrving Idrettslag G18/19 1 7 0.156 6.91
5 356 Mark Daniel Reyes Tyrving Idrettslag MS 2 6 0.176 6.93

6 108 Sondre Faugstad
Amundsen IL Gular MS 3 2 0.192 6.96 PB

7 234 Theodor With I.L. Norna Salhus U23M 3 1 0.150 6.99 PB
8 293 Andreas Solheim Sollid Sørild Fridrettsklubb U23M 4 8 0.176 7.78

Semi-finals: Semi-final 3 of 3  (18:41)
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 378 Jacob Vaula Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidrett MS 1 4 6.74 Q
2 243 Jørgen Homstad Overhalla Idrettslag MS 2 5 6.85 Q PB
3 63 Emil Gundersen Fyllingen Idrettslag U23M 1 7 6.95
4 329 Marius Bull Hjeltnes IK Tjalve MS 3 8 6.98
5 202 August Hemstad Moelven Idrettslag MS 4 1 7.02
6 212 Emil Sæteren Songedal Nidelv Idrettslag G18/19 1 2 7.06 PB

228 Olivier Erik S Lifrange I.L. Norna Salhus MS 6 6.86 q PB
290 Even Meinseth Sørild Fridrettsklubb MS 3 DNS
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Summary of Round 2
T01 - MS 60 meter - 27 Feb 2026

START TIME: 18:41
Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 378 Jacob Vaula MS 1 Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidrett 6.74 Q 3:4

2 156 Per Tinius
Fremstad-Waldron MS 2 IL I BUL 6.75 Q 2:5

3 276 Mathias Hove Johansen MS 3 Idrettslaget Skjalg 6.77 Q 1:6
4 159 Mats Rossland Hjørnevik MS 4 IL I BUL 6.78 Q 1:3
5 206 Sondre Matias Rudi MS 5 Moelven Idrettslag 6.82 q 1:4
6 211 Oliver Tollefsen U23M 1 Moss Idrettslag 6.85 Q 2:3
6 243 Jørgen Homstad MS 6 Overhalla Idrettslag 6.85 Q 3:5
8 267 Sondre Witzøe U23M 2 Idrettslaget Sandvin 6.86 2:4
9 352 Markus Le Fjeld G18/19 1 Tyrving Idrettslag 6.91 2:7
10 356 Mark Daniel Reyes MS 7 Tyrving Idrettslag 6.93 2:6
11 63 Emil Gundersen U23M 3 Fyllingen Idrettslag 6.95 3:7

11 166 Christopher Ekene
Nordlie G18/19 2 IL I BUL 6.95 1:5

13 53 Elias Persen G18/19 3 Fredrikstad Idrettsforening 6.96 1:7

13 108 Sondre Faugstad
Amundsen MS 8 IL Gular 6.96 2:2

15 329 Marius Bull Hjeltnes MS 9 IK Tjalve 6.98 3:8
15 160 Jonathan Holen MS 10 IL I BUL 6.98 1:8
17 234 Theodor With U23M 4 I.L. Norna Salhus 6.99 2:1
18 294 Elias Solheim Sollid G18/19 4 Sørild Fridrettsklubb 7.00 1:2
19 202 August Hemstad MS 11 Moelven Idrettslag 7.02 3:1
20 212 Emil Sæteren Songedal G18/19 5 Nidelv Idrettslag 7.06 3:2
21 161 Franz Philip Pap Holmen U23M 5 IL I BUL 7.09 1:1
22 293 Andreas Solheim Sollid U23M 6 Sørild Fridrettsklubb 7.78 2:8

228 Olivier Erik S Lifrange MS I.L. Norna Salhus 6.86 q 3:6
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Results
T01 - MS 60 meter - 27 Feb 2026

Final  (20:36:59)
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane RTime Result Note

1 378 Jacob Vaula Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidrett MS 1 3 +0.164 6.66 PB

2 156 Per Tinius
Fremstad-Waldron IL I BUL MS 2 5 +0.180 6.68

3 276 Mathias Hove Johansen Idrettslaget Skjalg MS 3 6 +0.170 6.78 SB
4 206 Sondre Matias Rudi Moelven Idrettslag MS 4 8 +0.160 6.84 PB
5 211 Oliver Tollefsen Moss Idrettslag U23M 1 7 +0.150 6.89
6 243 Jørgen Homstad Overhalla Idrettslag MS 5 2 +0.174 6.89 SB
7 159 Mats Rossland Hjørnevik IL I BUL MS 6 4 +0.136 8.01

228 Olivier Erik S Lifrange I.L. Norna Salhus MS 1 +0.130 6.91
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Results
T03 - MUH 60 meter - 27 Feb 2026

 (18:15)
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 359 Michael Sebastian Setsaas
(T20/F20) Tyrving Idrettslag U23M 1 4 8.05

2 254 Simon Limstrand (T20/F20) Rana Friidrettsklubb MS 1 5 8.07 SB
3 249 Eirik Lindø (T20/F20) Ranheim Idrettslag MS 2 6 8.79
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Results
T04 - MSPARA 60 meter - 27 Feb 2026

 (18:15:39)
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 187 Nikkolaj Gulbrandsen Kristiansands Idrettsforening
Friidrett U23M 1 3 8.39 SB
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Results
T16 - MS 200 meter - 28 Feb 2026
Round 1: Race 1 of 19  (17:12:48)

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane RTime Result Note

1 160 Jonathan Holen IL I BUL MS 1 6 +0.166 22.44
2 26 Runar Soriano Ervik Dimna IL G18/19 1 5 +0.175 22.55
3 217 Hayden Tok Finne I.L. Norna Salhus G18/19 2 4 +0.180 24.00

Round 1: Race 2 of 19  (17:17:16)
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane RTime Result Note

1 177 Christian Øydne IL I BUL U23M 1 6 +0.178 22.56
2 31 Noah Digernes Merheb Dimna IL G18/19 1 5 +0.186 22.89
3 200 Elias Tveitane Furuseth Moelven Idrettslag G18/19 2 4 +0.162 24.22

Round 1: Race 3 of 19  (17:22:49)
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane RTime Result Note

1 54 Kristoffer Persen Fredrikstad Idrettsforening MS 1 6 +0.164 22.45
2 169 Elijah Narciso Ramirez IL I BUL G18/19 1 5 +0.160 23.14
3 277 Sebastian Knudsen Idrettslaget Skjalg MS 2 4 +0.152 23.77 SB

Round 1: Race 4 of 19  (17:27:05)
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane RTime Result Note

1 144 Tobias Johansen IK Hind MS 1 6 +0.164 22.41
2 175 Christian Nicholas Wright IL I BUL U23M 1 5 +0.158 22.72

3 353 Martin Wemerson Hoff
Gjørvad Tyrving Idrettslag G18/19 1 4 +0.238 24.31

Round 1: Race 5 of 19  (17:31:05)
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane RTime Result Note

1 348 Christian Mensah Trondheim Friidrett MS 1 6 +0.170 22.02
2 247 Magnus Birk Johnsen Ranheim Idrettslag U23M 1 5 +0.168 22.70
3 29 Sigve Shen Lundberg Dimna IL U23M 2 4 +0.146 23.92

Round 1: Race 6 of 19  (17:35:30)
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane RTime Result Note

1 161 Franz Philip Pap Holmen IL I BUL U23M 1 6 +0.160 22.35
2 354 Hallgeir Martinsen Tyrving Idrettslag M35 1 5 +0.122 22.98
3 390 Kasper Ellingsen Sportsklubben Vidar MS 1 4 +0.174 23.61

Round 1: Race 7 of 19  (17:39:35)
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane RTime Result Note

1 206 Sondre Matias Rudi Moelven Idrettslag MS 1 6 +0.188 22.08
2 76 Vegard Kyseth Gausdal Friidrettsklubb G18/19 1 5 +0.180 22.47 SB
3 23 Tommy Duong Byåsen Idrettslag MS 2 4 +0.196 24.18

Round 1: Race 8 of 19  (17:43:38)
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane RTime Result Note

1 158 Mads Gravråk
Hjort-Larsen IL I BUL MS 1 6 +0.214 22.03

2 205 Alexander Løvik Nyheim Moelven Idrettslag MS 2 5 +0.166 22.57 SB

3 218 Benjamin Aleksander
Bøen Flygansvær I.L. Norna Salhus G18/19 1 4 +0.164 23.67



Inne-NM friidrett 2026 - Rådal - 27 Feb-1 Mar 2026

Generated on Tue, 03-Mar-2026 10:01:32, Europe/Oslo www.opentrack.run Page 13 of 79

Round 1: Race 9 of 19  (17:48:11)
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane RTime Result Note

1 209 Sjur Grung Thallaug Moelven Idrettslag U23M 1 6 +0.180 22.19
2 53 Elias Persen Fredrikstad Idrettsforening G18/19 1 5 +0.180 22.22 PB
3 365 Kristoffer Olstad Dahl Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidrett G18/19 2 4 +0.154 23.66 PB

Round 1: Race 10 of 19  (17:51:51)
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane RTime Result Note

1 302 Eurico Arnold Chiquito
Bergum Stjørdal Fridrettsklubb G18/19 1 5 +0.150 22.76

2 101 Jakob Stang IL Gneist U23M 1 4 +0.184 23.74
228 Olivier Erik S Lifrange I.L. Norna Salhus MS 6 DNS

Round 1: Race 11 of 19  (17:59:35)
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane RTime Result Note

1 259 Eskild Gjesdal Hillesund Sandnes Idrettslag U23M 1 6 +0.142 21.79 YCTR7.1[Tr16.5.3]
2 204 Anders Kvesetberget Moelven Idrettslag MS 1 5 +0.142 22.81
3 364 Lukas Casey Øiseth Tyrving Idrettslag U23M 2 4 +0.154 23.17

Round 1: Race 12 of 19  (18:04:05)
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane RTime Result Note

1 294 Elias Solheim Sollid Sørild Fridrettsklubb G18/19 1 6 +0.193 21.81
2 173 Snorre Cornelius Sund IL I BUL U23M 1 5 +0.148 22.79 SB

246 Tomas Digernes Heltne Ranheim Idrettslag G18/19 4 DNS

Round 1: Race 13 of 19  (18:08:49)
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane RTime Result Note

1 151 Richard Parwon Dahn IL I BUL G18/19 1 6 +0.176 21.85
2 147 Oskar Stattin IK Hind U23M 1 5 +0.170 22.39 PB
3 55 Espen Ulriksen Fredrikstad Idrettsforening M35 1 4 +0.174 23.39

Round 1: Race 14 of 19  (18:15:15)
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane RTime Result Note

1 349 Einar Johannes Rye Trondheim Friidrett MS 1 6 +0.150 21.90
2 154 Sigve Tronslien Estensgård IL I BUL U23M 1 5 +0.212 23.19 YCTR7.1[Tr16.5.3]
3 114 Joakim Dang IL Gular M35 1 4 +0.168 23.30

Round 1: Race 15 of 19  (18:19:30)
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane RTime Result Note

1 243 Jørgen Homstad Overhalla Idrettslag MS 1 6 +0.218 21.81 PB
2 208 Fredrik Sveen Schonhowd Moelven Idrettslag MS 2 5 +0.142 22.70 SB
3 288 Johan Magnus Bjørgan Sørild Fridrettsklubb MS 3 4 +0.170 23.13 SB

Round 1: Race 16 of 19  (18:23:30)
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane RTime Result Note

1 211 Oliver Tollefsen Moss Idrettslag U23M 1 6 +0.158 21.70
2 216 Jens-Kristian Kjølseth Eide I.L. Norna Salhus G17 1 5 +0.184 22.54 SB
3 21 Theo Høgstad IL i BUL Tromsø G17 2 4 +0.160 23.42
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Round 1: Race 17 of 19  (18:27:59)
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane RTime Result Note

1 340 Kenny Emi Tijani-Ajayi IK Tjalve MS 1 6 +0.148 21.37 PB
2 22 Magnus Somying Olsen IL i BUL Tromsø G17 1 4 +0.158 23.35

170 Zion Narciso Ramirez IL I BUL G18/19 DNS

Round 1: Race 18 of 19  (18:32:20)
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane RTime Result Note

1 276 Mathias Hove Johansen Idrettslaget Skjalg MS 1 6 +0.170 21.33 SB

2 59 Albin Muhumuza
Lydersen Botez Fyllingen Idrettslag U23M 1 5 +0.172 22.90 SB

3 32 Kristoffer Hagen Skoge Dimna IL G17 1 4 +0.184 23.41

Round 1: Race 19 of 19  (18:37:14)
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane RTime Result Note

1 332 Andreas Ofstad Kulseng IK Tjalve MS 1 6 +0.178 21.10
2 2 Sander Feness Armond Ask Friidrett U23M 1 4 +0.158 23.31
3 350 Johan Thambithurai Trondheim Friidrett MS 2 5 +0.166 23.49
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Summary of Round 1
T16 - MS 200 meter - 28 Feb 2026

START TIME: 18:40
Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 332 Andreas Ofstad Kulseng MS 1 IK Tjalve 21.10 19:6
2 276 Mathias Hove Johansen MS 2 Idrettslaget Skjalg 21.33 18:6
3 340 Kenny Emi Tijani-Ajayi MS 3 IK Tjalve 21.37 17:6
4 211 Oliver Tollefsen U23M 1 Moss Idrettslag 21.70 16:6
5 259 Eskild Gjesdal Hillesund U23M 2 Sandnes Idrettslag 21.79 11:6
6 243 Jørgen Homstad MS 4 Overhalla Idrettslag 21.81 15:6
7 294 Elias Solheim Sollid G18/19 1 Sørild Fridrettsklubb 21.81 12:6
8 151 Richard Parwon Dahn G18/19 2 IL I BUL 21.85 13:6
9 349 Einar Johannes Rye MS 5 Trondheim Friidrett 21.90 14:6
10 348 Christian Mensah MS 6 Trondheim Friidrett 22.02 5:6

11 158 Mads Gravråk
Hjort-Larsen MS 7 IL I BUL 22.03 8:6

12 206 Sondre Matias Rudi MS 8 Moelven Idrettslag 22.08 7:6
13 209 Sjur Grung Thallaug U23M 3 Moelven Idrettslag 22.19 9:6
14 53 Elias Persen G18/19 3 Fredrikstad Idrettsforening 22.22 9:5
15 161 Franz Philip Pap Holmen U23M 4 IL I BUL 22.35 6:6
16 147 Oskar Stattin U23M 5 IK Hind 22.39 13:5
17 144 Tobias Johansen MS 9 IK Hind 22.41 4:6
18 160 Jonathan Holen MS 10 IL I BUL 22.44 1:6
19 54 Kristoffer Persen MS 11 Fredrikstad Idrettsforening 22.45 3:6
20 76 Vegard Kyseth G18/19 4 Gausdal Friidrettsklubb 22.47 7:5
21 216 Jens-Kristian Kjølseth Eide G17 1 I.L. Norna Salhus 22.54 16:5
22 26 Runar Soriano Ervik G18/19 5 Dimna IL 22.55 1:5
23 177 Christian Øydne U23M 6 IL I BUL 22.56 2:6
24 205 Alexander Løvik Nyheim MS 12 Moelven Idrettslag 22.57 8:5
25 208 Fredrik Sveen Schonhowd MS 13 Moelven Idrettslag 22.70 15:5
26 247 Magnus Birk Johnsen U23M 7 Ranheim Idrettslag 22.70 5:5
27 175 Christian Nicholas Wright U23M 8 IL I BUL 22.72 4:5

28 302 Eurico Arnold Chiquito
Bergum G18/19 6 Stjørdal Fridrettsklubb 22.76 10:5

29 173 Snorre Cornelius Sund U23M 9 IL I BUL 22.79 12:5
30 204 Anders Kvesetberget MS 14 Moelven Idrettslag 22.81 11:5
31 31 Noah Digernes Merheb G18/19 7 Dimna IL 22.89 2:5

32 59 Albin Muhumuza
Lydersen Botez U23M 10 Fyllingen Idrettslag 22.90 18:5

33 354 Hallgeir Martinsen M35 1 Tyrving Idrettslag 22.98 6:5
34 288 Johan Magnus Bjørgan MS 15 Sørild Fridrettsklubb 23.13 15:4
35 169 Elijah Narciso Ramirez G18/19 8 IL I BUL 23.14 3:5
36 364 Lukas Casey Øiseth U23M 11 Tyrving Idrettslag 23.17 11:4

37 154 Sigve Tronslien
Estensgård U23M 12 IL I BUL 23.19 14:5

38 114 Joakim Dang M35 2 IL Gular 23.30 14:4
39 2 Sander Feness Armond U23M 13 Ask Friidrett 23.31 19:4
40 22 Magnus Somying Olsen G17 2 IL i BUL Tromsø 23.35 17:4
41 55 Espen Ulriksen M35 3 Fredrikstad Idrettsforening 23.39 13:4
42 32 Kristoffer Hagen Skoge G17 3 Dimna IL 23.41 18:4
43 21 Theo Høgstad G17 4 IL i BUL Tromsø 23.42 16:4
44 350 Johan Thambithurai MS 16 Trondheim Friidrett 23.49 19:5
45 390 Kasper Ellingsen MS 17 Sportsklubben Vidar 23.61 6:4
46 365 Kristoffer Olstad Dahl G18/19 9 Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidrett 23.66 9:4

47 218 Benjamin Aleksander
Bøen Flygansvær G18/19 10 I.L. Norna Salhus 23.67 8:4

48 101 Jakob Stang U23M 14 IL Gneist 23.74 10:4
49 277 Sebastian Knudsen MS 18 Idrettslaget Skjalg 23.77 3:4
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Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

50 29 Sigve Shen Lundberg U23M 15 Dimna IL 23.92 5:4
51 217 Hayden Tok Finne G18/19 11 I.L. Norna Salhus 24.00 1:4
52 23 Tommy Duong MS 19 Byåsen Idrettslag 24.18 7:4
53 200 Elias Tveitane Furuseth G18/19 12 Moelven Idrettslag 24.22 2:4

54 353 Martin Wemerson Hoff
Gjørvad G18/19 13 Tyrving Idrettslag 24.31 4:4

228 Olivier Erik S Lifrange MS I.L. Norna Salhus DNS 10:6
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Results
T16 - MS 200 meter - 1 Mar 2026
Round 2: Race 1 of 2  (12:49:45)

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane RTime Result Note

1 332 Andreas Ofstad Kulseng IK Tjalve MS 1 6 +0.274 21.02 =SB
2 259 Eskild Gjesdal Hillesund Sandnes Idrettslag U23M 1 4 +0.166 21.42 PB
3 211 Oliver Tollefsen Moss Idrettslag U23M 2 5 +0.202 21.69

Round 2: Race 2 of 2  (12:54:49)
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane RTime Result Note

1 340 Kenny Emi Tijani-Ajayi IK Tjalve MS 1 5 +0.136 21.29 PB
2 276 Mathias Hove Johansen Idrettslaget Skjalg MS 2 6 +0.162 21.30 SB
3 243 Jørgen Homstad Overhalla Idrettslag MS 3 4 +0.130 21.94 PB



Inne-NM friidrett 2026 - Rådal - 27 Feb-1 Mar 2026

Generated on Tue, 03-Mar-2026 10:01:32, Europe/Oslo www.opentrack.run Page 18 of 79

Summary of Round 2
T16 - MS 200 meter - 1 Mar 2026

START TIME: 12:53
Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 332 Andreas Ofstad Kulseng MS 1 IK Tjalve 21.02 1:6
2 340 Kenny Emi Tijani-Ajayi MS 2 IK Tjalve 21.29 2:5
3 276 Mathias Hove Johansen MS 3 Idrettslaget Skjalg 21.30 2:6
4 259 Eskild Gjesdal Hillesund U23M 1 Sandnes Idrettslag 21.42 1:4
5 211 Oliver Tollefsen U23M 2 Moss Idrettslag 21.69 1:5
6 243 Jørgen Homstad MS 4 Overhalla Idrettslag 21.94 2:4
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Results
T22 - MSPARA 200 meter - 1 Mar 2026

 (13:04:57)
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 187 Nikkolaj Gulbrandsen Kristiansands Idrettsforening
Friidrett U23M 1 4 27.51 SB
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Results
T21 - MUH 200 meter - 1 Mar 2026

 (13:04:57)
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane RTime Result Note

1 254 Simon Limstrand
(T20/F20) Rana Friidrettsklubb MS 1 6 +0.360 26.21 PB

2 249 Eirik Lindø (T20/F20) Ranheim Idrettslag MS 2 5 +0.410 26.87 SB
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Results
T11 - MS 400 meter - 28 Feb 2026

Race 1 of 6  (15:09:34)
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane RTime Result Note

1 24 Snorre Sliper Bonesmo Dimna IL MS 1 5 +0.172 50.11
2 128 Vegard Oppedal Rinde IL Gular U23M 1 4 +0.168 50.20 SB

3 157 Theodore Einar
Fremstad-Waldron IL I BUL MS 2 6 +0.258 50.59

Race 2 of 6  (15:14:50)
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane RTime Result Note

1 144 Tobias Johansen IK Hind MS 1 5 +0.176 49.05 SB
2 130 John Petter Stevik IL Gular MS 2 6 +0.192 49.33
3 26 Runar Soriano Ervik Dimna IL G18/19 1 4 +0.173 50.99
4 21 Theo Høgstad IL i BUL Tromsø G17 1 3 +0.152 52.17 SB

Race 3 of 6  (15:19:36)
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane RTime Result Note

1 406 Emiliano Storm
Røgeberg-Ortiz Sportsklubben Vidar U23M 1 5 +0.188 49.28

2 103 Thomas Strønstad-Løseth IL Gneist MS 1 6 +0.176 49.94
3 31 Noah Digernes Merheb Dimna IL G18/19 1 4 +0.150 51.02
4 200 Elias Tveitane Furuseth Moelven Idrettslag G18/19 2 3 +0.146 54.21 SB

Race 4 of 6  (15:24:15)
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane RTime Result Note

1 372 Sondre Søgård Lehmann Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidrett G18/19 1 6 +0.242 48.75

2 14 Herman Sandor
Baranyi-Berge Friidrettslaget Borg MS 1 5 +0.184 49.03

3 198 Daniel Hanstveit Mjøsdalen IL MS 2 4 +0.160 51.68
4 223 Jakob Heitmann Holmelid I.L. Norna Salhus G18/19 2 3 +0.188 52.94

Race 5 of 6  (15:22)
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 110 Andreas Haara Bakketun IL Gular MS 1 5 47.60
2 209 Sjur Grung Thallaug Moelven Idrettslag U23M 1 6 48.08
3 147 Oskar Stattin IK Hind U23M 2 4 49.99 SB
4 129 Sivert Fløgstad Sellevold IL Gular MS 2 3 52.54

Race 6 of 6  (15:36:12)
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane RTime Result Note

1 201 Andreas Grimerud Moelven Idrettslag MS 1 6 +0.186 47.09
2 332 Andreas Ofstad Kulseng IK Tjalve MS 2 5 +0.220 47.15 SB
3 227 Andreas Lorentz Langhelle I.L. Norna Salhus G18/19 1 3 +0.192 51.51
4 246 Tomas Digernes Heltne Ranheim Idrettslag G18/19 2 4 +0.158 51.99
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Summary of Round 1
T11 - MS 400 meter - 28 Feb 2026

START TIME: 15:25
Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 201 Andreas Grimerud MS 1 Moelven Idrettslag 47.09 6:6
2 332 Andreas Ofstad Kulseng MS 2 IK Tjalve 47.15 6:5
3 110 Andreas Haara Bakketun MS 3 IL Gular 47.60 5:5
4 209 Sjur Grung Thallaug U23M 1 Moelven Idrettslag 48.08 5:6
5 372 Sondre Søgård Lehmann G18/19 1 Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidrett 48.75 4:6

6 14 Herman Sandor
Baranyi-Berge MS 4 Friidrettslaget Borg 49.03 4:5

7 144 Tobias Johansen MS 5 IK Hind 49.05 2:5

8 406 Emiliano Storm
Røgeberg-Ortiz U23M 2 Sportsklubben Vidar 49.28 3:5

9 130 John Petter Stevik MS 6 IL Gular 49.33 2:6
10 103 Thomas Strønstad-Løseth MS 7 IL Gneist 49.94 3:6
11 147 Oskar Stattin U23M 3 IK Hind 49.99 5:4
12 24 Snorre Sliper Bonesmo MS 8 Dimna IL 50.11 1:5
13 128 Vegard Oppedal Rinde U23M 4 IL Gular 50.20 1:4

14 157 Theodore Einar
Fremstad-Waldron MS 9 IL I BUL 50.59 1:6

15 26 Runar Soriano Ervik G18/19 2 Dimna IL 50.99 2:4
16 31 Noah Digernes Merheb G18/19 3 Dimna IL 51.02 3:4

17 227 Andreas Lorentz
Langhelle G18/19 4 I.L. Norna Salhus 51.51 6:3

18 198 Daniel Hanstveit MS 10 Mjøsdalen IL 51.68 4:4
19 246 Tomas Digernes Heltne G18/19 5 Ranheim Idrettslag 51.99 6:4
20 21 Theo Høgstad G17 1 IL i BUL Tromsø 52.17 2:3
21 129 Sivert Fløgstad Sellevold MS 11 IL Gular 52.54 5:3
22 223 Jakob Heitmann Holmelid G18/19 6 I.L. Norna Salhus 52.94 4:3
23 200 Elias Tveitane Furuseth G18/19 7 Moelven Idrettslag 54.21 3:3
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Results
T14 - MSPARA 400 meter - 28 Feb 2026

 (16:19:28)
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane RTime Result Note

1 203 Skjalg Kongssund
(T38/F38) Moelven Idrettslag U23M 1 6 +0.352 59.86 364
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Results
T13 - MUH 400 meter - 28 Feb 2026

 (16:19:28)
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 249 Eirik Lindø (T20/F20) Ranheim Idrettslag MS 1 5 1:00.59 119
2 254 Simon Limstrand (T20/F20) Rana Friidrettsklubb MS 2 4 1:03.72 33
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Results
T20 - MS 800 meter - 1 Mar 2026

Race 1 of 4  (12:00:09)
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 284 Dennis Kvame Ravndal Spirit Friidrettsklubb G18/19 1 1 1:57.53 PB
2 189 Simon Salinas Hannestad Kjelsås Idrettslag MS 1 4 1:57.60
3 152 Johannes Dalland IL I BUL MS 2 3 1:57.86 SB
4 24 Snorre Sliper Bonesmo Dimna IL MS 3 2 1:58.42
5 139 Marius Pedersen Haugesund Idrettslag Friidrett G18/19 2 5 1:59.06

94 Johannes Hopland IL Gneist U23M DNF

Race 2 of 4  (12:06:13)
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 313 Ole Sivert Røyrhus SVORKMO N.O.I. MS 1 2 1:54.53 SB
2 79 Tord Andresen IL Gneist U23M 1 6 1:58.12
3 320 Benjamin Bjørnstad IK Tjalve MS 2 5 1:58.69
4 51 Even Bjørkhaug Førde Idrettslag G17 1 3 2:03.30

117 Pierre Guillou IL Gular U23M 1 1:59.71
70 Øyvind Magnus Morstøl Fyllingen Idrettslag G18/19 DNF

Race 3 of 4  (12:12:25)
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 270 Aron Mathisen Askim Sem Idrettsforening G18/19 1 2 1:54.55

2 118 Christian Magnus Lothe
Hitland IL Gular G18/19 2 5 1:54.88

3 65 Endre Hartvedt Haugen Fyllingen Idrettslag G18/19 3 6 1:54.89
4 357 Syver Røinaas Tyrving Idrettslag MS 1 4 1:57.26
5 120 Thomas Iversen-Skoge IL Gular MS 2 3 1:58.00

Race 4 of 4  (12:20:33)
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 130 John Petter Stevik IL Gular MS 1 6 1:50.52 SB
2 16 Markus Westhagen Brandbu Idretsforening MS 2 4 1:50.97
3 17 Kjetil Brenno Gagnås Børsa Idrettslag MS 3 2 1:51.29
4 372 Sondre Søgård Lehmann Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidrett G18/19 1 1 1:51.30
5 229 Phillip Morken I.L. Norna Salhus U23M 1 3 1:53.08
6 366 Trym Fjøsne-Hexeberg Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidrett MS 4 5 1:53.17 SB

264 Jose Carlos Pinto Sandnes Idrettslag MS 5 1:50.16
260 Kieran Lumb Sandnes Idrettslag MS 3 1:51.86
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Summary of Round 1
T20 - MS 800 meter - 1 Mar 2026

START TIME: 12:10
Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 130 John Petter Stevik MS 1 IL Gular 1:50.52 4:6
2 16 Markus Westhagen MS 2 Brandbu Idretsforening 1:50.97 4:4
3 17 Kjetil Brenno Gagnås MS 3 Børsa Idrettslag 1:51.29 4:2
4 372 Sondre Søgård Lehmann G18/19 1 Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidrett 1:51.30 4:1
5 229 Phillip Morken U23M 1 I.L. Norna Salhus 1:53.08 4:3
6 366 Trym Fjøsne-Hexeberg MS 4 Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidrett 1:53.17 4:5
7 313 Ole Sivert Røyrhus MS 5 SVORKMO N.O.I. 1:54.53 2:2
8 270 Aron Mathisen Askim G18/19 2 Sem Idrettsforening 1:54.55 3:2

9 118 Christian Magnus Lothe
Hitland G18/19 3 IL Gular 1:54.88 3:5

10 65 Endre Hartvedt Haugen G18/19 4 Fyllingen Idrettslag 1:54.89 3:6
11 357 Syver Røinaas MS 6 Tyrving Idrettslag 1:57.26 3:4
12 284 Dennis Kvame Ravndal G18/19 5 Spirit Friidrettsklubb 1:57.53 1:1
13 189 Simon Salinas Hannestad MS 7 Kjelsås Idrettslag 1:57.60 1:4
14 152 Johannes Dalland MS 8 IL I BUL 1:57.86 1:3
15 120 Thomas Iversen-Skoge MS 9 IL Gular 1:58.00 3:3
16 79 Tord Andresen U23M 2 IL Gneist 1:58.12 2:6
17 24 Snorre Sliper Bonesmo MS 10 Dimna IL 1:58.42 1:2
18 320 Benjamin Bjørnstad MS 11 IK Tjalve 1:58.69 2:5

19 139 Marius Pedersen G18/19 6 Haugesund Idrettslag
Friidrett 1:59.06 1:5

20 51 Even Bjørkhaug G17 1 Førde Idrettslag 2:03.30 2:3
94 Johannes Hopland U23M IL Gneist DNF 1:
70 Øyvind Magnus Morstøl G18/19 Fyllingen Idrettslag DNF 2:
117 Pierre Guillou U23M IL Gular 1:59.71 2:1
264 Jose Carlos Pinto MS Sandnes Idrettslag 1:50.16 4:5
260 Kieran Lumb MS Sandnes Idrettslag 1:51.86 4:3
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Results
T07 - MS 1500 meter - 27 Feb 2026

Race 1 of 3  (20:04:36)
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 334 Axel Wold Møller IK Tjalve G18/19 1 8 4:02.75
2 351 Sebastian Brunsdon Tyrving Idrettslag G17 1 2 4:05.17
3 379 Børge Bjørsvik Larsson Varegg Fleridrett MS 1 6 4:08.15 PB
4 123 Magnus Lindhjem-Godal IL Gular U23M 1 10 4:10.85
5 8 Tobias Engelsen Natland Ask Friidrett U23M 2 5 4:10.87 SB
6 5 Sigve Jørgensen Lillebø Ask Friidrett U23M 3 4 4:11.03 PB
7 380 Ludvig Færø Linde Varegg Fleridrett G16 1 1 4:14.99 PB
8 121 Ken Tony Johansen IL Gular M35 1 3 4:19.31
9 203 Skjalg Kongssund (T38/F38) Moelven Idrettslag U23M 4 7 4:21.90

7 Oskar Engelsen Natland Ask Friidrett U23M DNF

Race 2 of 3  (20:14:51)
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 118 Christian Magnus Lothe
Hitland IL Gular G18/19 1 12 3:52.66

2 65 Endre Hartvedt Haugen Fyllingen Idrettslag G18/19 2 11 3:52.67 SB
3 284 Dennis Kvame Ravndal Spirit Friidrettsklubb G18/19 3 7 3:53.85 PB
4 229 Phillip Morken I.L. Norna Salhus U23M 1 3 3:54.58 PB
5 385 Nicolay Andersen Sportsklubben Vidar MS 1 6 3:54.86
6 383 Sigurd Egeland Valseth Verdal Friidrettsklubb U23M 2 4 3:55.10 PB

7 371 Ole-Kristian Lindebø
Kværner Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidrett U23M 3 8 3:55.14 SB

8 341 Martin Sølvberg Tjelle IK Tjalve G18/19 4 9 3:55.47 PB
9 94 Johannes Hopland IL Gneist U23M 4 2 3:57.80 PB

10 109 Lars-Olav Måkestad Apold IL Gular MS 2 5 4:04.85

Race 3 of 3  (20:26:30)
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 17 Kjetil Brenno Gagnås Børsa Idrettslag MS 1 4 3:44.16 SB
2 256 Magnus Øyen Rindal Idrettslag G18/19 1 11 3:44.32
3 366 Trym Fjøsne-Hexeberg Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidrett MS 2 2 3:47.11
4 107 Tore Akerlie IL Gular MS 3 5 3:47.22 PB
5 270 Aron Mathisen Askim Sem Idrettsforening G18/19 2 1 3:48.29 PB
6 314 Vegard Vesterhaug Warnes SVORKMO N.O.I. MS 4 3 3:54.49
7 396 Theodor Berre Jacobsen Sportsklubben Vidar MS 5 7 3:57.11

264 Jose Carlos Pinto Sandnes Idrettslag MS 9 3:40.02
260 Kieran Lumb Sandnes Idrettslag MS 10 3:41.45
220 Maël Gouyette I.L. Norna Salhus MS 8 3:45.39
85 Andreas Fantoft IL Gneist MS DNF
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Summary of Round 1
T07 - MS 1500 meter - 27 Feb 2026

START TIME: 20:09
Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 17 Kjetil Brenno Gagnås MS 1 Børsa Idrettslag 3:44.16 3:4
2 256 Magnus Øyen G18/19 1 Rindal Idrettslag 3:44.32 3:11
3 366 Trym Fjøsne-Hexeberg MS 2 Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidrett 3:47.11 3:2
4 107 Tore Akerlie MS 3 IL Gular 3:47.22 3:5
5 270 Aron Mathisen Askim G18/19 2 Sem Idrettsforening 3:48.29 3:1

6 118 Christian Magnus Lothe
Hitland G18/19 3 IL Gular 3:52.66 2:12

7 65 Endre Hartvedt Haugen G18/19 4 Fyllingen Idrettslag 3:52.67 2:11
8 284 Dennis Kvame Ravndal G18/19 5 Spirit Friidrettsklubb 3:53.85 2:7

9 314 Vegard Vesterhaug
Warnes MS 4 SVORKMO N.O.I. 3:54.49 3:3

10 229 Phillip Morken U23M 1 I.L. Norna Salhus 3:54.58 2:3
11 385 Nicolay Andersen MS 5 Sportsklubben Vidar 3:54.86 2:6
12 383 Sigurd Egeland Valseth U23M 2 Verdal Friidrettsklubb 3:55.10 2:4

13 371 Ole-Kristian Lindebø
Kværner U23M 3 Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidrett 3:55.14 2:8

14 341 Martin Sølvberg Tjelle G18/19 6 IK Tjalve 3:55.47 2:9
15 396 Theodor Berre Jacobsen MS 6 Sportsklubben Vidar 3:57.11 3:7
16 94 Johannes Hopland U23M 4 IL Gneist 3:57.80 2:2
17 334 Axel Wold Møller G18/19 7 IK Tjalve 4:02.75 1:8

18 109 Lars-Olav Måkestad
Apold MS 7 IL Gular 4:04.85 2:5

19 351 Sebastian Brunsdon G17 1 Tyrving Idrettslag 4:05.17 1:2
20 379 Børge Bjørsvik Larsson MS 8 Varegg Fleridrett 4:08.15 1:6
21 123 Magnus Lindhjem-Godal U23M 5 IL Gular 4:10.85 1:10
22 8 Tobias Engelsen Natland U23M 6 Ask Friidrett 4:10.87 1:5
23 5 Sigve Jørgensen Lillebø U23M 7 Ask Friidrett 4:11.03 1:4
24 380 Ludvig Færø Linde G16 1 Varegg Fleridrett 4:14.99 1:1
25 121 Ken Tony Johansen M35 1 IL Gular 4:19.31 1:3

26 203 Skjalg Kongssund
(T38/F38) U23M 8 Moelven Idrettslag 4:21.90 1:7

7 Oskar Engelsen Natland U23M Ask Friidrett DNF 1:
85 Andreas Fantoft MS IL Gneist DNF 3:
264 Jose Carlos Pinto MS Sandnes Idrettslag 3:40.02 3:9
260 Kieran Lumb MS Sandnes Idrettslag 3:41.45 3:10
220 Maël Gouyette MS I.L. Norna Salhus 3:45.39 3:8
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Results
T25 - MS 3000 meter - 1 Mar 2026

Race 1 of 3  (14:05:54)
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 58 Mats Engan Heggelund Frol Idrettslag U23M 1 5 8:45.11 PB
2 380 Ludvig Færø Linde Varegg Fleridrett G16 1 11 8:49.76 PB
3 106 Magnus Hauge Øyen IL Gneist G17 1 3 8:50.67 PB
4 49 Gabriel Ingebretsen Flekkerøy Løpeklubb M35 1 12 8:53.16 PB
5 121 Ken Tony Johansen IL Gular M35 2 4 9:12.41
6 126 Kristian Lied Olsen IL Gular MS 1 7 9:24.77
7 104 Daniel Wasbø IL Gneist G18/19 1 1 9:33.49

8 286 Kristian Nedregård Spjelkavik og Omegn
Friidrettsklubb M50 1 6 9:34.42 SB

9 345 Anders Alexander
Johannessen Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb M35 3 2 9:51.40

10 67 Albert Bergesen Kalsnes Fyllingen Idrettslag MS 2 9 11:31.14
127 Didrik Refsland IL Gular U23M 8

Race 2 of 3  (14:24:01)
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 396 Theodor Berre Jacobsen Sportsklubben Vidar MS 1 3 8:19.53 PB
2 385 Nicolay Andersen Sportsklubben Vidar MS 2 1 8:20.28 PB
3 307 Endre Berg Leiren Strindheim Idrettslag MS 3 11 8:21.41 PB
4 341 Martin Sølvberg Tjelle IK Tjalve G18/19 1 15 8:25.00
5 15 Sebastian Reinertsen Bratsberg Idrettslag MS 4 13 8:26.98
6 411 Elias Haugen Torjussen Tyrving Idrettslag MS 5 4 8:30.41 SB
7 334 Axel Wold Møller IK Tjalve G18/19 2 14 8:31.41
8 263 Andreas Penne Nygård Sandnes Idrettslag M40 1 5 8:31.69 PB
9 111 Jarand Blom IL Gular MS 6 18 8:34.18

10 285 Knut Ragnar Slettebø Spirit Friidrettsklubb MS 7 6 8:34.24 PB
11 181 Reidar Austrheim Jølster Idrettslag MS 8 2 8:35.76 PB
12 95 Sondre Johan Knutsen IL Gneist MS 9 10 8:38.50 PB
13 91 Hans-Magnus Haukøy IL Gneist MS 10 9 8:40.66 PB

14 371 Ole-Kristian Lindebø
Kværner Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidrett U23M 1 12 8:49.62

15 109 Lars-Olav Måkestad Apold IL Gular MS 11 17 8:51.60 SB
15 379 Børge Bjørsvik Larsson Varegg Fleridrett MS 12 7 8:51.60

383 Sigurd Egeland Valseth Verdal Friidrettsklubb U23M DNF

172 Simon Nebijo Karlsen
Steinshamn IL I BUL MS DNS

Race 3 of 3  (14:38:18)
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 261 Narve Gilje Nordås Sandnes Idrettslag MS 1 10 7:41.44
2 232 Per Svela I.L. Norna Salhus MS 2 7 7:57.77
3 256 Magnus Øyen Rindal Idrettslag G18/19 1 9 7:57.96
4 107 Tore Akerlie IL Gular MS 3 2 8:00.18
5 314 Vegard Vesterhaug Warnes SVORKMO N.O.I. MS 4 8 8:16.61

6 367 Philip Storm Regbo
Gulbrandsen Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidrett G18/19 2 3 8:19.44

7 105 Aleksander Hauge Øyen IL Gneist U23M 1 5 8:22.45 SB
264 Jose Carlos Pinto Sandnes Idrettslag MS 11 7:50.55
260 Kieran Lumb Sandnes Idrettslag MS 12 7:57.86
220 Maël Gouyette I.L. Norna Salhus MS 4 8:01.77
183 Åsmund Sunde Førde Jølster Idrettslag G18/19 DNF
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Summary of Round 1
T25 - MS 3000 meter - 1 Mar 2026

START TIME: 14:24
Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 261 Narve Gilje Nordås MS 1 Sandnes Idrettslag 7:41.44 3:10
2 232 Per Svela MS 2 I.L. Norna Salhus 7:57.77 3:7
3 256 Magnus Øyen G18/19 1 Rindal Idrettslag 7:57.96 3:9
4 107 Tore Akerlie MS 3 IL Gular 8:00.18 3:2

5 314 Vegard Vesterhaug
Warnes MS 4 SVORKMO N.O.I. 8:16.61 3:8

6 367 Philip Storm Regbo
Gulbrandsen G18/19 2 Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidrett 8:19.44 3:3

7 396 Theodor Berre Jacobsen MS 5 Sportsklubben Vidar 8:19.53 2:3
8 385 Nicolay Andersen MS 6 Sportsklubben Vidar 8:20.28 2:1
9 307 Endre Berg Leiren MS 7 Strindheim Idrettslag 8:21.41 2:11
10 105 Aleksander Hauge Øyen U23M 1 IL Gneist 8:22.45 3:5
11 341 Martin Sølvberg Tjelle G18/19 3 IK Tjalve 8:25.00 2:15
12 15 Sebastian Reinertsen MS 8 Bratsberg Idrettslag 8:26.98 2:13
13 411 Elias Haugen Torjussen MS 9 Tyrving Idrettslag 8:30.41 2:4
14 334 Axel Wold Møller G18/19 4 IK Tjalve 8:31.41 2:14
15 263 Andreas Penne Nygård M40 1 Sandnes Idrettslag 8:31.69 2:5
16 111 Jarand Blom MS 10 IL Gular 8:34.18 2:18
17 285 Knut Ragnar Slettebø MS 11 Spirit Friidrettsklubb 8:34.24 2:6
18 181 Reidar Austrheim MS 12 Jølster Idrettslag 8:35.76 2:2
19 95 Sondre Johan Knutsen MS 13 IL Gneist 8:38.50 2:10
20 91 Hans-Magnus Haukøy MS 14 IL Gneist 8:40.66 2:9
21 58 Mats Engan Heggelund U23M 2 Frol Idrettslag 8:45.11 1:5

22 371 Ole-Kristian Lindebø
Kværner U23M 3 Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidrett 8:49.62 2:12

23 380 Ludvig Færø Linde G16 1 Varegg Fleridrett 8:49.76 1:11
24 106 Magnus Hauge Øyen G17 1 IL Gneist 8:50.67 1:3

25 109 Lars-Olav Måkestad
Apold MS 15 IL Gular 8:51.60 2:17

25 379 Børge Bjørsvik Larsson MS 16 Varegg Fleridrett 8:51.60 2:7
27 49 Gabriel Ingebretsen M35 1 Flekkerøy Løpeklubb 8:53.16 1:12
28 121 Ken Tony Johansen M35 2 IL Gular 9:12.41 1:4
29 126 Kristian Lied Olsen MS 17 IL Gular 9:24.77 1:7
30 104 Daniel Wasbø G18/19 5 IL Gneist 9:33.49 1:1

31 286 Kristian Nedregård M50 1 Spjelkavik og Omegn
Friidrettsklubb 9:34.42 1:6

32 345 Anders Alexander
Johannessen M35 3 Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb 9:51.40 1:2

33 67 Albert Bergesen Kalsnes MS 18 Fyllingen Idrettslag 11:31.14 1:9
383 Sigurd Egeland Valseth U23M Verdal Friidrettsklubb DNF 2:
183 Åsmund Sunde Førde G18/19 Jølster Idrettslag DNF 3:
127 Didrik Refsland U23M IL Gular 1:8
264 Jose Carlos Pinto MS Sandnes Idrettslag 7:50.55 3:11
260 Kieran Lumb MS Sandnes Idrettslag 7:57.86 3:12
220 Maël Gouyette MS I.L. Norna Salhus 8:01.77 3:4
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Results
T08 - MS 5000 meter kappgang - 28 Feb 2026

 (13:33:06)
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result RCs Note

1 404 Kristoffer Randall Sportsklubben Vidar G18/19 1 3 23:58.79
2 301 Bjørn Ove Myrvold Ølness Søfteland Turn & Idrettslag M40 1 1 24:05.74
3 316 Tarjei Bjor Aasbø IK Tjalve MS 1 5 28:34.32

325 Øystein Reiten Finnbakk IK Tjalve MS DQ TR54.7.1 >>>
330 Sindre Jerpstad IK Tjalve MS DQ TR54.7.1 >>>

343 Kristoffer Murvold
Wergeland IK Tjalve MS DQ TR54.7.1 >>>
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Results
T18 - MS 60 meter hekk 106,7cm - 1 Mar 2026

 (11:14:00)
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 397 Anthony Ommundsen
Johnsen Sportsklubben Vidar G18/19 1 5 7.78

2 244 Even Elias Grannes
Pedersen Overhalla Idrettslag U23M 1 3 8.01

3 83 Oscar Ellingsen IL Gneist U23M 2 4 8.14
4 99 Gjert Høie Sjursen IL Gneist MS 1 6 8.33 =SB
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Results
F13 - MS Høyde - 28 Feb 2026

START TIME: 16:30

# Bib Ord Name Club Cat 1.75 1.80 1.85 1.90 1.95 2.00 2.05 2.08 2.11 2.13 Best Note

1 40 3 Tobias Heldal Fana Idrettslag U23M - - - - o o o o xxo xxx 2.11 PB

2 238 1 Martin Hjertaker Os Turnforening U23M o o xo o xxx 1.90

215 4 Julien Caimi I.L. Norna Salhus U23M - o o o xxx 1.90

135 2 Amund Skogstad
Sjåvik Hattfjelldal Idrettslag G18/19 - xxx NM
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Results
F03 - MS Høyde uten tilløp - 27 Feb 2026

START TIME: 17:30

# Bib Ord Name Club Cat 1.34 1.39 1.44 1.49 1.53 1.56 1.59 1.61 1.63 1.65 1.67 1.68 Best Note

1 287 4 Jonathan Askeland Sørild Fridrettsklubb MS - - - - xo o o o xxo o xx- x 1.65 SB

2 292 2 Preben Hisdal
Rosland Sørild Fridrettsklubb MS - - - - o o o o o xo xxx 1.65

3 9 3 Alexander
Nyberget

Askim
Idrettsforening MS - - - o o o xo o o xx- x 1.63

4 238 7 Martin Hjertaker Os Turnforening U23M - - o o o xxx 1.53

5 282 5 Tshishimbi Nissi
Kongolo

Søndre Land IL
Friidrett U23M - - xo o xxo xxx 1.53

6 283 6 Nikolai Stavik
Moshagen

Søndre Land IL
Friidrett U23M o o o o xxx 1.49 PB

7 55 1 Espen Ulriksen Fredrikstad
Idrettsforening M35 o - o xo xxx 1.49 PB
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Results
F04 - MU20 Høyde uten tilløp - 27 Feb 2026

START TIME: 17:30

# Bib Ord Name Club Cat 1.34 1.39 1.44 1.49 1.53 1.56 1.59 1.61 1.63 Best Note

1 135 2 Amund Skogstad
Sjåvik Hattfjelldal Idrettslag G18/19 o - o o o o xo - xxx 1.59

2 216 1 Jens-Kristian Kjølseth
Eide I.L. Norna Salhus G17 o o o xo xxx 1.49 PB

3 218 4 Benjamin Aleksander
Bøen Flygansvær I.L. Norna Salhus G18/19 o o xo xxx 1.44 PB

4 149 3 Thomas Viksaas
Biermann IL I BUL G18/19 o - xxo xxx 1.44 SB
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Results
F20 - MS Stav - 1 Mar 2026

START TIME: 12:00

# Bib Ord Name Club Cat 3.95 4.15 4.35 4.50 4.65 4.80 4.90 5.00 5.08 5.16 5.36 5.46 Best Note

1 44 9 Pål Haugen
Lillefosse Fana Idrettslag MS - - - - - - - - - xo xo xxx 5.36 SB

2 37 6 Eirik Greibrokk
Dolve Fana Idrettslag MS - - - o o o o o xxr 5.00

3 39 7
Andreas
Fernandes
Thomaz Gjesdal

Fana Idrettslag MS - - - - o o o x- xx 4.90

4 311 2 Sander Oppen Idrettsforeningen
Sturla U23M - - - - o xo xxx 4.80

5 210 10 Melvin Tollefsen Moss Idrettslag G18/19 - - - xo o xo xxr 4.80

6 42 8 Gustav Vincent
Holmefjord Fana Idrettslag U23M - o xo xxo xxx 4.50

7 43 4 Kjell Augustin
Kubon Fana Idrettslag U23M xo o xo xxo xxx 4.50

8 56 1 Andreas Vladimir
Sandin Idrettslaget Fri G16 o xo xxx 4.15 PB

9 48 5 Odin August
Østreim Øina Fana Idrettslag U23M - xxo xxx 4.15

10 266 3 Siver Olavsbråten
Ebbestad Idrettslaget Sandvin G18/19 xo xxx 3.95

41 11 Mathias Myrmel
Herdlevær Fana Idrettslag MS - - - - - - - - - - - DNS
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Results
F14 - MS Lengde - 28 Feb 2026

START TIME: 15:10

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 391 Henrik Flåtnes Sportsklubben Vidar MS 7.42 x 7.78 7.28 - x 7.78 SB

2 392 Simen Gimnes Sportsklubben Vidar MS x 7.13 x 5.86 x x 7.13

3 99 Gjert Høie Sjursen IL Gneist MS x 6.86 6.88 6.90 7.10 x 7.10 SB

4 329 Marius Bull Hjeltnes IK Tjalve MS 5.25 x 6.67 6.89 6.81 7.07 7.07

5 50 Erlend Grytten Sunnarvik Florø Turn og Idrettsforening G18/19 6.44 6.50 6.65 6.47 6.22 6.38 6.65

6 253 Aksel Wormdahl Ranheim Idrettslag U23M x 6.37 6.36 6.60 6.42 x 6.60 SB

7 282 Tshishimbi Nissi Kongolo Søndre Land IL Friidrett U23M x 6.37 x x x x 6.37

8 362 Sindre Klausen Veggan Tyrving Idrettslag G17 x 6.27 6.34 6.08 x 6.08 6.34

9 283 Nikolai Stavik Moshagen Søndre Land IL Friidrett U23M 6.09 6.05 6.21 6.21

10 48 Odin August Østreim Øina Fana Idrettslag U23M 4.80 r 4.80
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Results
F16 - MUH Lengde - 28 Feb 2026

START TIME: 15:10

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 254 Simon Limstrand (T20/F20) Rana Friidrettsklubb MS 5.27 x 4.98 4.88 - - 5.27 SB

2 249 Eirik Lindø (T20/F20) Ranheim Idrettslag MS x 4.89 4.67 x - - 4.89
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Results
F08 - MS Lengde uten tilløp - 27 Feb 2026

START TIME: 19:00

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 12 Kenneth Bjorvatn Birkenes Idrettslag MS 3.34 3.34 3.37 3.46 3.45 3.44 3.46

2 35 Bjørn Erik Stavenjord Fagernes Idrettslag O MS 3.31 3.30 3.30 3.33 3.32 3.30 3.33

3 96 Ilunga Josue Kongolo IL Gneist MS 3.00 2.94 2.93 3.05 3.12 3.22 3.22

4 251 Sverre Ranes Olstad Ranheim Idrettslag U23M 3.00 3.10 3.13 3.11 3.15 3.05 3.15

5 177 Christian Øydne IL I BUL U23M 3.04 x 3.04 3.12 3.14 3.01 3.14

6 292 Preben Hisdal Rosland Sørild Fridrettsklubb MS 3.04 3.06 2.96 3.04 3.07 3.08 3.08

7 161 Franz Philip Pap Holmen IL I BUL U23M 3.03 3.04 2.96 3.06 3.01 3.05 3.06

8 162 Mikael Louis King-Haagen IL I BUL U23M 2.93 2.89 x 2.72 2.80 2.74 2.93

9 55 Espen Ulriksen Fredrikstad Idrettsforening M35 2.93 2.88 - 2.93

10 253 Aksel Wormdahl Ranheim Idrettslag U23M 2.89 2.64 2.83 2.89 PB

11 101 Jakob Stang IL Gneist U23M 2.79 2.88 2.84 2.88

12 282 Tshishimbi Nissi Kongolo Søndre Land IL Friidrett U23M 2.74 2.87 2.85 2.87

360 Thomas Skalstad-Aaker Tyrving Idrettslag U23M DNS
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Results
F07 - MU20 Lengde uten tilløp - 27 Feb 2026

START TIME: 19:00

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 352 Markus Le Fjeld Tyrving Idrettslag G18/19 3.01 3.10 3.05 r 3.10

2 135 Amund Skogstad Sjåvik Hattfjelldal Idrettslag G18/19 2.95 2.91 3.04 3.00 3.03 3.10 3.10

3 149 Thomas Viksaas Biermann IL I BUL G18/19 2.89 x 2.76 2.89 2.87 2.90 2.90

4 170 Zion Narciso Ramirez IL I BUL G18/19 2.83 2.83 r 2.83

5 169 Elijah Narciso Ramirez IL I BUL G18/19 2.71 2.78 2.78 r 2.78
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Results
F19 - MS Tresteg - 1 Mar 2026

START TIME: 11:30

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 1 Christian André Thomassen Aremark Idrettsforening MS 14.49 14.83 x 14.29 x 15.33 15.33 PB

2 219 Viljar Helgestad Gjerde I.L. Norna Salhus MS 14.95 14.82 14.88 14.87 14.92 x 14.95

3 40 Tobias Heldal Fana Idrettslag U23M x x 14.29 14.29 14.65 x 14.65

4 50 Erlend Grytten Sunnarvik Florø Turn og Idrettsforening G18/19 13.75 13.93 14.10 14.23 14.37 14.32 14.37

5 149 Thomas Viksaas Biermann IL I BUL G18/19 13.55 11.97 r 13.55

6 392 Simen Gimnes Sportsklubben Vidar MS x x 13.22 r 13.22
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Results
F12 - MUH Kule - 28 Feb 2026

START TIME: 12:30

Place Bib Name Club Age Weight 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 249 Eirik Lindø (T20/F20) Ranheim Idrettslag MS 6.58 7.21 6.53 7.01 6.70 6.82 7.21
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Results
F11 - MS Kule 7,26kg - 28 Feb 2026

START TIME: 13:10

Place Bib Name Club Age Weight 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 233 Marcus Thomsen I.L. Norna Salhus MS 20.25 20.63 20.23 20.13 20.14 20.16 20.63 SB

2 342 Henrik From Vesterlid IK Tjalve U23M 17.04 x x x x 16.54 17.04 SB

3 11 Marcin Tomasz Gasiorowski Begnadalen Idrettslag M45 14.81 14.04 15.29 14.56 14.33 x 15.29 SB

4 304 Oscar Sebastian Sederholm Hoff Stjørdal Fridrettsklubb MS 13.93 x 13.77 x 13.76 14.27 14.27 SB

5 280 Jarl Amund Arumairasa Sømna Idrettslag G18/19 12.55 13.10 13.61 13.69 13.12 13.44 13.69 SB

6 295 Aleksander Berg Stadsbygd IL U23M x 12.71 13.64 x x x 13.64

7 186 Åsmund Frøyen Kristiansands Idrettsforening Friidrett MS 12.75 12.52 x 12.99 12.86 13.62 13.62 SB

8 272 Eivind Aakra Indahl Ski IL Friidrett G18/19 11.82 x 11.36 x x 11.96 11.96 PB

9 77 Mathias Andreas Reksten Dale Gloppen Friidrettslag MS x 10.37 x 10.37

96 Ilunga Josue Kongolo IL Gneist MS r DNS
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Results
T27 - MS 4x200 meter stafett - 1 Mar 2026

START TIME: 14:50

Race 1 of 2  (14:50)
Place Lane Bib Team Result Runners

1 6 513 Dimna IL 1:30.49

Runar Soriano Ervik
Snorre Sliper Bonesmo
Kristoffer Hagen Skoge
Noah Digernes Merheb

2 4 507 IL I BUL 1:30.59

Jonathan Holen
Christian Nicholas Wright
Snorre Cornelius Sund
Christian Øydne

3 5 509 I.L. Norna Salhus 1:34.37

Hayden Tok Finne
Benjamin Aleksander Bøen Flygansvær
Jakob Heitmann Holmelid
Andreas Lorentz Langhelle

3 505 Moelven Idrettslag DQ TR24.19

Fredrik Sveen Schonhowd
August Hemstad
Elias Tveitane Furuseth
Anders Kvesetberget

Race 2 of 2  (14:54)
Place Lane Bib Team Result Runners

1 4 512 Idrettslaget Gneist 1:28.34

Gjert Høie Sjursen
Sindre Strønstad-Løseth
Thomas Strønstad-Løseth
Nicolai Holdhus

2 3 514 Trondheim Friidrett 1:29.19

Einar Johannes Rye
Christian Mensah
Patrick Kwizera Bifuko
Johan Thambithurai

6 504 Moelven Idrettslag DQ TR24.19

Andreas Grimerud
Sjur Grung Thallaug
Alexander Løvik Nyheim
Sondre Matias Rudi

5 506 IL I BUL DNF

Richard Parwon Dahn
Christopher Ekene Nordlie
Franz Philip Pap Holmen
Mads Gravråk Hjort-Larsen
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Summary of Round 1
T27 - MS 4x200 meter stafett - 1 Mar 2026

START TIME: 14:54
Rank Bib Team Result Runners Heat:Lane

1 512 1:28.34 2:4
2 514 1:29.19 2:3
3 513 1:30.49 1:6
4 507 1:30.59 1:4
5 509 1:34.37 1:5

505 DQ 1:3
504 DQ 2:6
506 DNF 2:5
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Results
T02 - KS 60 meter - 27 Feb 2026

Heats: Heat 1 of 5  (17:49:33)
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 195 Maja Emilia Medic Lyngdal Idrettslag KS 1 7 7.77 Q
2 394 Eline Heia Sportsklubben Vidar KS 2 3 7.84 Q PB
3 319 Nora Aune IK Tjalve U23K 1 4 7.87 Q
4 297 Amalie Grande Bjørnstad Steinkjer Friidrettsklubb KS 3 5 7.96 Q
5 346 Ingrid Louise Selseth Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb J18/19 1 2 8.03 q PB

176 Ida-Louise Øverland (T47) IL I BUL KS DQ TR16.8

Heats: Heat 2 of 5  (17:48)
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 291 Ingvild Meinseth Sørild Fridrettsklubb KS 1 8 7.64 Q
2 138 Lavinia Wågen Husby Haugesund Idrettslag Friidrett J16 1 4 7.82 Q =PB
2 52 Kristina Jonstad Jakobsen Førde Idrettslag J17 1 6 7.82 Q PB
4 84 Isabella Essilfie IL Gneist J17 2 2 7.99 Q PB
5 328 Guro Navelsaker Hjeltnes IK Tjalve U23K 1 5 8.06 q

6 258 Ingrid Heiberg-Andersen
Engevik Sandnes Idrettslag U23K 2 3 8.19 PB

275 Oda Asdal Hansen Idrettslaget Skjalg J18/19 DQ TR16.8

Heats: Heat 3 of 5  (17:51)
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 64 Lea Alise Gundersen Fyllingen Idrettslag U23K 1 5 7.75 Q
2 148 Dorothy Mcmanus Ampong IL I BUL U23K 2 6 7.78 Q PB
3 273 Kaisa Sol Fagerland Idrettslaget Skjalg J18/19 1 8 7.82 Q
4 33 Ronja Johnsen Skåtøy Egersunds Idrettsklubb U23K 3 7 7.91 Q SB
5 25 Åse Camilla Dyb Dimna IL J18/19 2 3 8.01 q
6 155 Mathilde Falck IL I BUL J18/19 3 4 8.08 PB
7 145 Silje Katre IK Hind J17 1 2 8.30

Heats: Heat 4 of 5  (17:54)
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 271 Julie Ekeland Ose Søgne Idrettslag U23K 1 5 7.78 Q
2 207 Ida Saxegaard Moelven Idrettslag J17 1 3 7.81 Q
3 74 Victoria Sørland Fyllingen Idrettslag U23K 2 4 7.91 Q =SB
4 167 Angelica Okparaebo IL I BUL KS 1 2 7.96 Q
5 268 Hedda Guldseth Sørensen Selbu IL J18/19 1 6 8.05 q
6 274 Guro Oppistov Finnesand Idrettslaget Skjalg J18/19 2 7 8.18

Heats: Heat 5 of 5  (17:57)
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 165 Sofie Felicia Murai-Ubby IL I BUL J17 1 2 7.54 Q PB
2 90 Una Haukanes IL Gneist KS 1 5 7.68 Q PB
3 36 Frida Theodora Johansen Farsund og Lista Idrettsklubb J18/19 1 6 7.89 Q
4 250 Julie Bjørge Madsen Ranheim Idrettslag U23K 1 3 7.90 Q PB
5 146 Sofie Katre IK Hind J17 2 4 8.20
6 193 Astrid Bu Laksevåg Turn og Idrettslag W35 1 8 9.32

315 Anja Wilker Tingvoll Idrettslag U23K 7 DQ TR16.8
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Summary of Round 1
T02 - KS 60 meter - 27 Feb 2026

START TIME: 17:57
Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 165 Sofie Felicia Murai-Ubby J17 1 IL I BUL 7.54 Q 5:2
2 291 Ingvild Meinseth KS 1 Sørild Fridrettsklubb 7.64 Q 2:8
3 90 Una Haukanes KS 2 IL Gneist 7.68 Q 5:5
4 64 Lea Alise Gundersen U23K 1 Fyllingen Idrettslag 7.75 Q 3:5
5 195 Maja Emilia Medic KS 3 Lyngdal Idrettslag 7.77 Q 1:7
6 271 Julie Ekeland Ose U23K 2 Søgne Idrettslag 7.78 Q 4:5

6 148 Dorothy Mcmanus
Ampong U23K 3 IL I BUL 7.78 Q 3:6

8 207 Ida Saxegaard J17 2 Moelven Idrettslag 7.81 Q 4:3

9 138 Lavinia Wågen Husby J16 1 Haugesund Idrettslag
Friidrett 7.82 Q 2:4

9 52 Kristina Jonstad Jakobsen J17 3 Førde Idrettslag 7.82 Q 2:6
9 273 Kaisa Sol Fagerland J18/19 1 Idrettslaget Skjalg 7.82 Q 3:8
12 394 Eline Heia KS 4 Sportsklubben Vidar 7.84 Q 1:3
13 319 Nora Aune U23K 4 IK Tjalve 7.87 Q 1:4

14 36 Frida Theodora Johansen J18/19 2 Farsund og Lista
Idrettsklubb 7.89 Q 5:6

15 250 Julie Bjørge Madsen U23K 5 Ranheim Idrettslag 7.90 Q 5:3
16 74 Victoria Sørland U23K 6 Fyllingen Idrettslag 7.91 Q 4:4
16 33 Ronja Johnsen Skåtøy U23K 7 Egersunds Idrettsklubb 7.91 Q 3:7
18 297 Amalie Grande Bjørnstad KS 5 Steinkjer Friidrettsklubb 7.96 Q 1:5
18 167 Angelica Okparaebo KS 6 IL I BUL 7.96 Q 4:2
20 84 Isabella Essilfie J17 4 IL Gneist 7.99 Q 2:2
21 25 Åse Camilla Dyb J18/19 3 Dimna IL 8.01 q 3:3
22 346 Ingrid Louise Selseth J18/19 4 Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb 8.03 q 1:2
23 268 Hedda Guldseth Sørensen J18/19 5 Selbu IL 8.05 q 4:6
24 328 Guro Navelsaker Hjeltnes U23K 8 IK Tjalve 8.06 q 2:5
25 155 Mathilde Falck J18/19 6 IL I BUL 8.08 3:4
26 274 Guro Oppistov Finnesand J18/19 7 Idrettslaget Skjalg 8.18 4:7

27 258 Ingrid Heiberg-Andersen
Engevik U23K 9 Sandnes Idrettslag 8.19 2:3

28 146 Sofie Katre J17 5 IK Hind 8.20 5:4
29 145 Silje Katre J17 6 IK Hind 8.30 3:2
30 193 Astrid Bu W35 1 Laksevåg Turn og Idrettslag 9.32 5:8

176 Ida-Louise Øverland (T47) KS IL I BUL DQ 1:
275 Oda Asdal Hansen J18/19 Idrettslaget Skjalg DQ 2:
315 Anja Wilker U23K Tingvoll Idrettslag DQ 5:7
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Results
T02 - KS 60 meter - 27 Feb 2026

Semi-finals: Semi-final 1 of 3  (19:00)
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 165 Sofie Felicia Murai-Ubby IL I BUL J17 1 4 7.56 Q PB
2 273 Kaisa Sol Fagerland Idrettslaget Skjalg J18/19 1 6 7.70 Q PB
3 319 Nora Aune IK Tjalve U23K 1 7 7.75
4 148 Dorothy Mcmanus Ampong IL I BUL U23K 2 3 7.81 SB
5 297 Amalie Grande Bjørnstad Steinkjer Friidrettsklubb KS 1 2 7.92
6 167 Angelica Okparaebo IL I BUL KS 2 8 7.96
7 328 Guro Navelsaker Hjeltnes IK Tjalve U23K 3 1 8.05

90 Una Haukanes IL Gneist KS 5 DQ TR16.8

Semi-finals: Semi-final 2 of 3  (19:09:49)
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane RTime Result Note

1 291 Ingvild Meinseth Sørild Fridrettsklubb KS 1 4 0.198 7.51 Q
2 207 Ida Saxegaard Moelven Idrettslag J17 1 6 0.284 7.74 Q
2 271 Julie Ekeland Ose Søgne Idrettslag U23K 1 5 0.218 7.74 Q
4 36 Frida Theodora Johansen Farsund og Lista Idrettsklubb J18/19 1 2 0.212 7.82 PB
5 394 Eline Heia Sportsklubben Vidar KS 2 3 0.204 7.90
6 33 Ronja Johnsen Skåtøy Egersunds Idrettsklubb U23K 2 7 0.208 7.92 SB
7 268 Hedda Guldseth Sørensen Selbu IL J18/19 2 1 0.178 8.00 PB
8 84 Isabella Essilfie IL Gneist J17 2 8 0.200 8.07 =PB

Semi-finals: Semi-final 3 of 3  (19:15:19)
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane RTime Result Note

1 64 Lea Alise Gundersen Fyllingen Idrettslag U23K 1 6 0.146 7.60 Q
2 195 Maja Emilia Medic Lyngdal Idrettslag KS 1 5 0.174 7.68 Q SB
3 52 Kristina Jonstad Jakobsen Førde Idrettslag J17 1 4 0.196 7.74 q PB
4 138 Lavinia Wågen Husby Haugesund Idrettslag Friidrett J16 1 3 0.160 7.80 PB
5 74 Victoria Sørland Fyllingen Idrettslag U23K 2 2 0.164 7.90 SB
6 250 Julie Bjørge Madsen Ranheim Idrettslag U23K 3 7 0.194 7.91 PB
7 25 Åse Camilla Dyb Dimna IL J18/19 1 1 0.148 7.98
7 346 Ingrid Louise Selseth Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb J18/19 2 8 0.172 7.98 PB
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Summary of Round 2
T02 - KS 60 meter - 27 Feb 2026

START TIME: 19:06
Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 291 Ingvild Meinseth KS 1 Sørild Fridrettsklubb 7.51 Q 2:4
2 165 Sofie Felicia Murai-Ubby J17 1 IL I BUL 7.56 Q 1:4
3 64 Lea Alise Gundersen U23K 1 Fyllingen Idrettslag 7.60 Q 3:6
4 195 Maja Emilia Medic KS 2 Lyngdal Idrettslag 7.68 Q 3:5
5 273 Kaisa Sol Fagerland J18/19 1 Idrettslaget Skjalg 7.70 Q 1:6
6 207 Ida Saxegaard J17 2 Moelven Idrettslag 7.74 Q 2:6
6 271 Julie Ekeland Ose U23K 2 Søgne Idrettslag 7.74 Q 2:5
6 52 Kristina Jonstad Jakobsen J17 3 Førde Idrettslag 7.74 q 3:4
9 319 Nora Aune U23K 3 IK Tjalve 7.75 1:7

10 138 Lavinia Wågen Husby J16 1 Haugesund Idrettslag
Friidrett 7.80 3:3

11 148 Dorothy Mcmanus
Ampong U23K 4 IL I BUL 7.81 1:3

12 36 Frida Theodora Johansen J18/19 2 Farsund og Lista
Idrettsklubb 7.82 2:2

13 394 Eline Heia KS 3 Sportsklubben Vidar 7.90 2:3
13 74 Victoria Sørland U23K 5 Fyllingen Idrettslag 7.90 3:2
15 250 Julie Bjørge Madsen U23K 6 Ranheim Idrettslag 7.91 3:7
16 297 Amalie Grande Bjørnstad KS 4 Steinkjer Friidrettsklubb 7.92 1:2
16 33 Ronja Johnsen Skåtøy U23K 7 Egersunds Idrettsklubb 7.92 2:7
18 167 Angelica Okparaebo KS 5 IL I BUL 7.96 1:8
19 25 Åse Camilla Dyb J18/19 3 Dimna IL 7.98 3:1
19 346 Ingrid Louise Selseth J18/19 4 Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb 7.98 3:8
21 268 Hedda Guldseth Sørensen J18/19 5 Selbu IL 8.00 2:1
22 328 Guro Navelsaker Hjeltnes U23K 8 IK Tjalve 8.05 1:1
23 84 Isabella Essilfie J17 4 IL Gneist 8.07 2:8

90 Una Haukanes KS IL Gneist DQ 1:5
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Results
T02 - KS 60 meter - 27 Feb 2026

Final  (20:43:13)
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane RTime Result Note

1 291 Ingvild Meinseth Sørild Fridrettsklubb KS 1 4 +0.154 7.43
2 165 Sofie Felicia Murai-Ubby IL I BUL J17 1 5 +0.153 7.44 PB
3 64 Lea Alise Gundersen Fyllingen Idrettslag U23K 1 6 +0.138 7.56 PB
4 195 Maja Emilia Medic Lyngdal Idrettslag KS 2 3 +0.168 7.67 SB
5 207 Ida Saxegaard Moelven Idrettslag J17 2 7 +0.282 7.70 PB
6 271 Julie Ekeland Ose Søgne Idrettslag U23K 2 1 +0.184 7.74
7 273 Kaisa Sol Fagerland Idrettslaget Skjalg J18/19 1 2 +0.176 7.77
8 52 Kristina Jonstad Jakobsen Førde Idrettslag J17 3 8 +0.210 7.80 PB
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Results
T05 - KSPARA 60 meter - 27 Feb 2026

 (18:20)
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 176 Ida-Louise Øverland (T47) IL I BUL KS 1 6 8.33 606p
2 300 Julie Lervik Saursaunet (T72) Steinkjer Friidrettsklubb W40 1 5 13.86 74p
3 180 Sofie Østerbø Jansen (T72) Idrettslaget Jardar KS 2 4 14.74 14p
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Results
T15 - KS 200 meter - 28 Feb 2026
Round 1: Race 1 of 8  (16:31:01)

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane RTime Result Note

1 271 Julie Ekeland Ose Søgne Idrettslag U23K 1 5 +0.192 25.33 SB
2 319 Nora Aune IK Tjalve U23K 2 6 +0.162 25.58
3 146 Sofie Katre IK Hind J17 1 4 +0.190 26.81 SB

297 Amalie Grande Bjørnstad Steinkjer Friidrettsklubb KS 3 +0.230 DQ TR17.4

Round 1: Race 2 of 8  (16:35:14)
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane RTime Result Note

1 207 Ida Saxegaard Moelven Idrettslag J17 1 6 +0.194 24.53
2 90 Una Haukanes IL Gneist KS 1 5 +0.182 24.95 PB
3 52 Kristina Jonstad Jakobsen Førde Idrettslag J17 2 4 +0.206 25.70

Round 1: Race 3 of 8  (16:39:38)
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane RTime Result Note

1 344 Laura Johanna van der
Veen IK Tjalve KS 1 6 +0.266 24.51

2 148 Dorothy Mcmanus
Ampong IL I BUL U23K 1 5 +0.276 25.31 PB

3 274 Guro Oppistov Finnesand Idrettslaget Skjalg J18/19 1 4 +0.222 26.93

Round 1: Race 4 of 8  (16:47:38)
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane RTime Result Note

1 336 Marte Pettersen IK Tjalve KS 1 6 +0.214 24.39 SB- YCTR7.1[Tr16.5.3]
2 394 Eline Heia Sportsklubben Vidar KS 2 5 +0.158 25.60
3 84 Isabella Essilfie IL Gneist J17 1 4 +0.182 26.82

Round 1: Race 5 of 8  (16:51:09)
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane RTime Result Note

1 323 Kaitesi Auma Ertzgaard IK Tjalve KS 1 6 +0.178 24.25 SB
2 138 Lavinia Wågen Husby Haugesund Idrettslag Friidrett J16 1 5 +0.156 25.10 PB

3 258 Ingrid Heiberg-Andersen
Engevik Sandnes Idrettslag U23K 1 4 +0.168 26.48

Round 1: Race 6 of 8  (16:55:06)
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane RTime Result Note

1 164 Hannah Rebekah
Murai-Ubby IL I BUL J18/19 1 6 +0.182 23.99 PB

245 Louise Sophie Bertel Ranheim Idrettslag J18/19 4 +0.224 26.97
182 Isabella Cardenas Fugle Jølster Idrettslag J17 5 +0.248 DQ TR17.4

Round 1: Race 7 of 8  (16:59:44)
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane RTime Result Note

1 225 Christine Bjelland Jensen I.L. Norna Salhus KS 1 6 +0.176 24.43
2 61 Emma Endresen Fyllingen Idrettslag U23K 1 5 +0.194 25.79 SB
3 155 Mathilde Falck IL I BUL J18/19 1 4 +0.220 26.11

Round 1: Race 8 of 8  (17:04:46)
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane RTime Result Note

1 25 Åse Camilla Dyb Dimna IL J18/19 1 5 +0.194 25.94 SB
2 74 Victoria Sørland Fyllingen Idrettslag U23K 1 4 +0.170 26.48

410 Naomi van den Broeck Viking Turn og Idrettsforening KS 6 +0.176 24.30
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Summary of Round 1
T15 - KS 200 meter - 28 Feb 2026

START TIME: 17:05
Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 164 Hannah Rebekah
Murai-Ubby J18/19 1 IL I BUL 23.99 6:6

2 323 Kaitesi Auma Ertzgaard KS 1 IK Tjalve 24.25 5:6
3 336 Marte Pettersen KS 2 IK Tjalve 24.39 4:6
4 225 Christine Bjelland Jensen KS 3 I.L. Norna Salhus 24.43 7:6

5 344 Laura Johanna van der
Veen KS 4 IK Tjalve 24.51 3:6

6 207 Ida Saxegaard J17 1 Moelven Idrettslag 24.53 2:6
7 90 Una Haukanes KS 5 IL Gneist 24.95 2:5

8 138 Lavinia Wågen Husby J16 1 Haugesund Idrettslag
Friidrett 25.10 5:5

9 148 Dorothy Mcmanus
Ampong U23K 1 IL I BUL 25.31 3:5

10 271 Julie Ekeland Ose U23K 2 Søgne Idrettslag 25.33 1:5
11 319 Nora Aune U23K 3 IK Tjalve 25.58 1:6
12 394 Eline Heia KS 6 Sportsklubben Vidar 25.60 4:5
13 52 Kristina Jonstad Jakobsen J17 2 Førde Idrettslag 25.70 2:4
14 61 Emma Endresen U23K 4 Fyllingen Idrettslag 25.79 7:5
15 25 Åse Camilla Dyb J18/19 2 Dimna IL 25.94 8:5
16 155 Mathilde Falck J18/19 3 IL I BUL 26.11 7:4

17 258 Ingrid Heiberg-Andersen
Engevik U23K 5 Sandnes Idrettslag 26.48 5:4

18 74 Victoria Sørland U23K 6 Fyllingen Idrettslag 26.48 8:4
19 146 Sofie Katre J17 3 IK Hind 26.81 1:4
20 84 Isabella Essilfie J17 4 IL Gneist 26.82 4:4
21 274 Guro Oppistov Finnesand J18/19 4 Idrettslaget Skjalg 26.93 3:4

297 Amalie Grande Bjørnstad KS Steinkjer Friidrettsklubb DQ 1:3
182 Isabella Cardenas Fugle J17 Jølster Idrettslag DQ 6:5
245 Louise Sophie Bertel J18/19 Ranheim Idrettslag 26.97 6:4

410 Naomi van den Broeck KS Viking Turn og
Idrettsforening 24.30 8:6
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Results
T15 - KS 200 meter - 1 Mar 2026
Round 2: Race 1 of 2  (12:35:10)

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane RTime Result Note

1 164 Hannah Rebekah
Murai-Ubby IL I BUL J18/19 1 6 +0.188 24.06 PB

2 225 Christine Bjelland Jensen I.L. Norna Salhus KS 1 5 +0.146 24.14 SB

3 344 Laura Johanna van der
Veen IK Tjalve KS 2 4 +0.196 24.50

Round 2: Race 2 of 2  (12:39:25)
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane RTime Result Note

1 336 Marte Pettersen IK Tjalve KS 1 5 +0.186 24.16 SB
2 323 Kaitesi Auma Ertzgaard IK Tjalve KS 2 6 +0.198 24.17 SB
3 207 Ida Saxegaard Moelven Idrettslag J17 1 4 +0.184 24.63
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Summary of Round 2
T15 - KS 200 meter - 1 Mar 2026

START TIME: 12:38
Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 164 Hannah Rebekah
Murai-Ubby J18/19 1 IL I BUL 24.06 1:6

2 225 Christine Bjelland Jensen KS 1 I.L. Norna Salhus 24.14 1:5
3 336 Marte Pettersen KS 2 IK Tjalve 24.16 2:5
4 323 Kaitesi Auma Ertzgaard KS 3 IK Tjalve 24.17 2:6

5 344 Laura Johanna van der
Veen KS 4 IK Tjalve 24.50 1:4

6 207 Ida Saxegaard J17 1 Moelven Idrettslag 24.63 2:4
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Results
T23 - KSPARA 200 meter - 1 Mar 2026

 (13:14:38)
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane RTime Result Note

1 176 Ida-Louise Øverland (T47) IL I BUL KS 1 6 +0.192 27.25

2 180 Sofie Østerbø Jansen
(T72) Idrettslaget Jardar KS 2 2 51.36
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Results
T10 - KS 400 meter - 28 Feb 2026

Race 1 of 6  (14:36:21)
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane RTime Result Note

1 34 Ingrid Johanne Solheim Fagernes Idrettslag O U23K 1 5 +0.226 58.14 SB
2 61 Emma Endresen Fyllingen Idrettslag U23K 2 6 +0.212 58.77
3 25 Åse Camilla Dyb Dimna IL J18/19 1 4 +0.202 1:02.47

Race 2 of 6  (14:41:33)
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane RTime Result Note

1 182 Isabella Cardenas Fugle Jølster Idrettslag J17 1 6 +0.272 56.75
2 142 Maria Andersen-Hemstad Hamar Idrettslag Hovedlaget J17 2 5 +0.254 57.69

62 Lea Noor Golis Fyllingen Idrettslag J18/19 4 DNF

Race 3 of 6  (14:47:37)
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane RTime Result Note

1 326 Amanda Marie Grefstad
Frøynes IK Tjalve KS 1 6 +0.232 55.87

2 60 Anne Øi Tharaldsen
Danielsen Fyllingen Idrettslag U23K 1 5 +0.160 55.88 PB

3 185 Emma
Frigstad-Thorkildsen

Kristiansands Idrettsforening
Friidrett U23K 2 4 +0.286 59.87 SB

4 72 Ingrid Solberg Fyllingen Idrettslag U23K 3 3 +0.280 1:04.60

Race 4 of 6  (14:53:29)
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane RTime Result Note

1 323 Kaitesi Auma Ertzgaard IK Tjalve KS 1 6 +0.218 54.50 SB
2 168 Lilje Lopes Patey IL I BUL J18/19 1 5 +0.204 54.79
3 402 Cassandra Ødegård Nilsen Sportsklubben Vidar U23K 1 4 +0.202 58.12
4 6 Venja Jørgensen Lillebø Ask Friidrett J17 1 3 +0.218 1:04.76

Race 5 of 6  (14:58:59)
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane RTime Result Note

1 318 Line Safaa Al-Saiddi IK Tjalve U23K 1 6 +0.204 54.26 SB
2 132 Borghild Oline Holstad Hareid Idrettslag U23K 2 5 +0.220 54.35 SB

3 213 Alma Hesselberg
Owrehagen Nittedal Idrettslag J18/19 1 3 +0.288 1:02.22 SB

4 381 Silje Lindstad Varegg Fleridrett KS 1 4 +0.204 1:02.44

Race 6 of 6  (15:04:14)
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane RTime Result Note

1 269 Josefine Tomine Eriksen
Aks Sem Idrettsforening KS 1 6 +0.190 52.91

2 344 Laura Johanna van der
Veen IK Tjalve KS 2 5 +0.274 54.43

3 184 Tina Helen Bergem Kristiansands Idrettsforening
Friidrett KS 3 4 +0.242 59.29 SB

4 145 Silje Katre IK Hind J17 1 3 +0.212 59.94 SB
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Summary of Round 1
T10 - KS 400 meter - 28 Feb 2026

START TIME: 14:50
Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 269 Josefine Tomine Eriksen
Aks KS 1 Sem Idrettsforening 52.91 6:6

2 318 Line Safaa Al-Saiddi U23K 1 IK Tjalve 54.26 5:6
3 132 Borghild Oline Holstad U23K 2 Hareid Idrettslag 54.35 5:5

4 344 Laura Johanna van der
Veen KS 2 IK Tjalve 54.43 6:5

5 323 Kaitesi Auma Ertzgaard KS 3 IK Tjalve 54.50 4:6
6 168 Lilje Lopes Patey J18/19 1 IL I BUL 54.79 4:5

7 326 Amanda Marie Grefstad
Frøynes KS 4 IK Tjalve 55.87 3:6

8 60 Anne Øi Tharaldsen
Danielsen U23K 3 Fyllingen Idrettslag 55.88 3:5

9 182 Isabella Cardenas Fugle J17 1 Jølster Idrettslag 56.75 2:6

10 142 Maria Andersen-Hemstad J17 2 Hamar Idrettslag
Hovedlaget 57.69 2:5

11 402 Cassandra Ødegård
Nilsen U23K 4 Sportsklubben Vidar 58.12 4:4

12 34 Ingrid Johanne Solheim U23K 5 Fagernes Idrettslag O 58.14 1:5
13 61 Emma Endresen U23K 6 Fyllingen Idrettslag 58.77 1:6

14 184 Tina Helen Bergem KS 5 Kristiansands
Idrettsforening Friidrett 59.29 6:4

15 185 Emma
Frigstad-Thorkildsen U23K 7 Kristiansands

Idrettsforening Friidrett 59.87 3:4

16 145 Silje Katre J17 3 IK Hind 59.94 6:3

17 213 Alma Hesselberg
Owrehagen J18/19 2 Nittedal Idrettslag 1:02.22 5:3

18 381 Silje Lindstad KS 6 Varegg Fleridrett 1:02.44 5:4
19 25 Åse Camilla Dyb J18/19 3 Dimna IL 1:02.47 1:4
20 72 Ingrid Solberg U23K 8 Fyllingen Idrettslag 1:04.60 3:3
21 6 Venja Jørgensen Lillebø J17 4 Ask Friidrett 1:04.76 4:3

62 Lea Noor Golis J18/19 Fyllingen Idrettslag DNF 2:4
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Results
T12 - KSPARA 400 meter - 28 Feb 2026

 (16:05)
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
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Results
T19 - KS 800 meter - 1 Mar 2026

Race 1 of 2  (11:45:55)
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 3 Ronja Malene Indrearne
Furevik Ask Friidrett J17 1 2 2:14.57

2 125 Erle Musum Lyng IL Gular KS 1 5 2:14.65
3 382 Victoria Osen Varegg Fleridrett J18/19 1 4 2:15.23 PB
4 381 Silje Lindstad Varegg Fleridrett KS 2 6 2:16.19
5 115 Karoline Fantoft IL Gular KS 3 3 2:18.97
6 163 Aurora Kristiansen Langbakk IL I BUL J18/19 2 3 2:22.68 SB
7 72 Ingrid Solberg Fyllingen Idrettslag U23K 1 1 2:36.53

Race 2 of 2  (11:52:53)
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 214 Pernille Karlsen Antonsen I.L. Norna Salhus KS 1 6 2:05.94
2 255 Malin Hoelsveen Raufoss IL Friidrett U23K 1 2 2:07.16

3 326 Amanda Marie Grefstad
Frøynes IK Tjalve KS 2 3 2:07.21

4 269 Josefine Tomine Eriksen Aks Sem Idrettsforening KS 3 5 2:08.04
5 369 Marte Hovland Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidrett U23K 2 1 2:10.34

265 Patricia Silva Sandnes Idrettslag KS 4 2:05.82
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Summary of Round 1
T19 - KS 800 meter - 1 Mar 2026

START TIME: 11:45
Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 214 Pernille Karlsen Antonsen KS 1 I.L. Norna Salhus 2:05.94 2:6
2 255 Malin Hoelsveen U23K 1 Raufoss IL Friidrett 2:07.16 2:2

3 326 Amanda Marie Grefstad
Frøynes KS 2 IK Tjalve 2:07.21 2:3

4 269 Josefine Tomine Eriksen
Aks KS 3 Sem Idrettsforening 2:08.04 2:5

5 369 Marte Hovland U23K 2 Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidrett 2:10.34 2:1

6 3 Ronja Malene Indrearne
Furevik J17 1 Ask Friidrett 2:14.57 1:2

7 125 Erle Musum Lyng KS 4 IL Gular 2:14.65 1:5
8 382 Victoria Osen J18/19 1 Varegg Fleridrett 2:15.23 1:4
9 381 Silje Lindstad KS 5 Varegg Fleridrett 2:16.19 1:6
10 115 Karoline Fantoft KS 6 IL Gular 2:18.97 1:3

11 163 Aurora Kristiansen
Langbakk J18/19 2 IL I BUL 2:22.68 1:3

12 72 Ingrid Solberg U23K 3 Fyllingen Idrettslag 2:36.53 1:1
265 Patricia Silva KS Sandnes Idrettslag 2:05.82 2:4
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Results
T06 - KS 1500 meter - 27 Feb 2026

 (19:31:02)
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 333 Anne Gine Løvnes IK Tjalve KS 1 13 4:10.98
2 255 Malin Hoelsveen Raufoss IL Friidrett U23K 1 10 4:14.04 SB

3 377 Wilma Anna Bekkemoen
Torbiörnsson Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidrett J18/19 1 11 4:14.19 SB

4 369 Marte Hovland Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidrett U23K 2 12 4:17.33
5 235 Selma Løchen Engdahl Friidretsklubben Orion KS 2 14 4:19.15
6 137 Kristine Lande Dommersnes Haugesund Idrettslag Friidrett KS 3 9 4:24.20
7 299 Ingrid Kilvær Nilssen Steinkjer Friidrettsklubb KS 4 5 4:28.83 PB
8 376 Venus Abraham Teffera Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidrett J18/19 2 8 4:30.52
9 262 Oda Lundeby Nordås Sandnes Idrettslag KS 5 7 4:32.99

10 338 Aurora Kanutte Brandt
Sande IK Tjalve J18/19 3 4 4:33.20

11 317 Sara Yasmin Abid IK Tjalve U23K 3 3 4:34.30 PB
12 57 Vilde-Sofie Torvund Idrettslaget Fri U23K 4 6 4:37.65
13 115 Karoline Fantoft IL Gular KS 6 2 4:41.84
14 407 Kristina Marcelius Stang Sportsklubben Vidar KS 7 1 5:02.50

265 Patricia Silva Sandnes Idrettslag KS 15 4:10.68
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Results
T24 - KS 3000 meter - 1 Mar 2026

Race 1 of 2  (13:31:21)
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 262 Oda Lundeby Nordås Sandnes Idrettslag KS 1 11 9:35.18 PB
2 317 Sara Yasmin Abid IK Tjalve U23K 1 4 9:36.71 PB

3 338 Aurora Kanutte Brandt
Sande IK Tjalve J18/19 1 8 9:38.72

4 122 Anzu Lovise Kvam IL Gular KS 2 3 9:48.15
5 141 Kaja Holte Fjeldstad Herkules Friidrett J16 1 5 9:53.96
6 113 Maren Austevik Bø IL Gular KS 3 9 10:07.24
7 124 Ragnhild Lindhjem-Godal IL Gular KS 4 2 10:08.26 PB
8 407 Kristina Marcelius Stang Sportsklubben Vidar KS 5 6 10:46.06
9 13 Hanna Røstad Matre Birkenes Idrettslag U23K 2 10 10:46.73 PB

10 116 Cathrine Grønbech IL Gular U23K 3 1 10:47.64 SB
11 119 Guro Alvestad Hoff IL Gular KS 6 7 10:58.50

Race 2 of 2  (13:49:41)
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 333 Anne Gine Løvnes IK Tjalve KS 1 7 9:08.45
2 137 Kristine Lande Dommersnes Haugesund Idrettslag Friidrett KS 2 9 9:09.83 SB
3 235 Selma Løchen Engdahl Friidretsklubben Orion KS 3 6 9:11.46
4 395 Madelène Wanvik Holum Sportsklubben Vidar KS 4 1 9:13.74
5 376 Venus Abraham Teffera Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidrett J18/19 1 4 9:13.95 PB
6 309 Hanne Mjøen Maridal Strindheim Idrettslag KS 5 3 9:13.97
7 337 Maiken Homlung Prøitz IK Tjalve U23K 1 5 9:15.19 PB
8 131 Andrea Nygård Vie IL Gular U23K 2 8 9:18.37
9 299 Ingrid Kilvær Nilssen Steinkjer Friidrettsklubb KS 6 2 9:32.68 PB

10 171 Mari Roligheten Ruud IL I BUL KS 7 10 9:43.37
11 321 Sara Busic IK Tjalve KS 8 12 9:51.80

265 Patricia Silva Sandnes Idrettslag KS 11 9:08.00
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Summary of Round 1
T24 - KS 3000 meter - 1 Mar 2026

START TIME: 13:42
Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 333 Anne Gine Løvnes KS 1 IK Tjalve 9:08.45 2:7

2 137 Kristine Lande
Dommersnes KS 2 Haugesund Idrettslag

Friidrett 9:09.83 2:9

3 235 Selma Løchen Engdahl KS 3 Friidretsklubben Orion 9:11.46 2:6
4 395 Madelène Wanvik Holum KS 4 Sportsklubben Vidar 9:13.74 2:1
5 376 Venus Abraham Teffera J18/19 1 Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidrett 9:13.95 2:4
6 309 Hanne Mjøen Maridal KS 5 Strindheim Idrettslag 9:13.97 2:3
7 337 Maiken Homlung Prøitz U23K 1 IK Tjalve 9:15.19 2:5
8 131 Andrea Nygård Vie U23K 2 IL Gular 9:18.37 2:8
9 299 Ingrid Kilvær Nilssen KS 6 Steinkjer Friidrettsklubb 9:32.68 2:2
10 262 Oda Lundeby Nordås KS 7 Sandnes Idrettslag 9:35.18 1:11
11 317 Sara Yasmin Abid U23K 3 IK Tjalve 9:36.71 1:4

12 338 Aurora Kanutte Brandt
Sande J18/19 2 IK Tjalve 9:38.72 1:8

13 171 Mari Roligheten Ruud KS 8 IL I BUL 9:43.37 2:10
14 122 Anzu Lovise Kvam KS 9 IL Gular 9:48.15 1:3
15 321 Sara Busic KS 10 IK Tjalve 9:51.80 2:12
16 141 Kaja Holte Fjeldstad J16 1 Herkules Friidrett 9:53.96 1:5
17 113 Maren Austevik Bø KS 11 IL Gular 10:07.24 1:9
18 124 Ragnhild Lindhjem-Godal KS 12 IL Gular 10:08.26 1:2
19 407 Kristina Marcelius Stang KS 13 Sportsklubben Vidar 10:46.06 1:6
20 13 Hanna Røstad Matre U23K 4 Birkenes Idrettslag 10:46.73 1:10
21 116 Cathrine Grønbech U23K 5 IL Gular 10:47.64 1:1
22 119 Guro Alvestad Hoff KS 14 IL Gular 10:58.50 1:7

265 Patricia Silva KS Sandnes Idrettslag 9:08.00 2:11
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Results
T09 - KS 3000 meter kappgang - 28 Feb 2026

 (13:33:06)
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result RCs Note

1 27 Fride Møller Flatin Dimna IL KS 1 1 13:41.83 SB
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Results
T17 - KS 60 meter hekk 83,8cm - 1 Mar 2026

Heats: Heat 1 of 2  (10:30:36)
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane RTime Result Note

1 389 Elea Jørstad Bock Sportsklubben Vidar KS 1 6 +0.142 7.95 Q PB
2 387 Lovise Skarbøvik Andresen Sportsklubben Vidar U23K 1 5 +0.144 8.06 Q
3 399 Oda Lier Sportsklubben Vidar J18/19 1 7 +0.240 8.58 Q
4 178 Elise Hoel Ulseth IL Norodd KS 2 4 +0.136 8.68 q
5 250 Julie Bjørge Madsen Ranheim Idrettslag U23K 2 3 +0.210 8.95
6 100 Anna Solheim IL Gneist U23K 3 2 +0.166 9.32

Heats: Heat 2 of 2  (10:37:01)
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane RTime Result Note

1 222 Martine Kolbeinshavn
Hjørnevik I.L. Norna Salhus KS 1 4 +0.166 8.18 Q

2 405 Ingrid Pernille Rismark Sportsklubben Vidar KS 2 3 +0.144 8.40 Q PB
3 64 Lea Alise Gundersen Fyllingen Idrettslag U23K 1 8 +0.152 8.50 Q
4 346 Ingrid Louise Selseth Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb J18/19 1 7 +0.156 8.80 q PB
5 275 Oda Asdal Hansen Idrettslaget Skjalg J18/19 2 2 +0.168 8.86
6 398 Malene Kollberg Sportsklubben Vidar KS 3 5 +0.140 8.88

7 358 Anastasia Charlotte
Schnell Tyrving Idrettslag KS 4 6 +0.180 9.29
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Summary of Round 1
T17 - KS 60 meter hekk 83,8cm - 1 Mar 2026

START TIME: 10:33
Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 389 Elea Jørstad Bock KS 1 Sportsklubben Vidar 7.95 Q 1:6

2 387 Lovise Skarbøvik
Andresen U23K 1 Sportsklubben Vidar 8.06 Q 1:5

3 222 Martine Kolbeinshavn
Hjørnevik KS 2 I.L. Norna Salhus 8.18 Q 2:4

4 405 Ingrid Pernille Rismark KS 3 Sportsklubben Vidar 8.40 Q 2:3
5 64 Lea Alise Gundersen U23K 2 Fyllingen Idrettslag 8.50 Q 2:8
6 399 Oda Lier J18/19 1 Sportsklubben Vidar 8.58 Q 1:7
7 178 Elise Hoel Ulseth KS 4 IL Norodd 8.68 q 1:4
8 346 Ingrid Louise Selseth J18/19 2 Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb 8.80 q 2:7
9 275 Oda Asdal Hansen J18/19 3 Idrettslaget Skjalg 8.86 2:2
10 398 Malene Kollberg KS 5 Sportsklubben Vidar 8.88 2:5
11 250 Julie Bjørge Madsen U23K 3 Ranheim Idrettslag 8.95 1:3

12 358 Anastasia Charlotte
Schnell KS 6 Tyrving Idrettslag 9.29 2:6

13 100 Anna Solheim U23K 4 IL Gneist 9.32 1:2
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Results
T17 - KS 60 meter hekk 83,8cm - 1 Mar 2026

Final  (11:31:49)
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane RTime Result Note

1 389 Elea Jørstad Bock Sportsklubben Vidar KS 1 4 +0.156 8.05

2 222 Martine Kolbeinshavn
Hjørnevik I.L. Norna Salhus KS 2 6 +0.172 8.10 YCTR7.1 [TR16.5.3]

3 64 Lea Alise Gundersen Fyllingen Idrettslag U23K 1 2 +0.148 8.32 PB
4 405 Ingrid Pernille Rismark Sportsklubben Vidar KS 3 3 +0.178 8.54
5 399 Oda Lier Sportsklubben Vidar J18/19 1 7 +0.202 8.57
6 178 Elise Hoel Ulseth IL Norodd KS 4 8 +0.104 8.64
7 346 Ingrid Louise Selseth Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb J18/19 2 1 +0.134 8.73 PB

387 Lovise Skarbøvik Andresen Sportsklubben Vidar U23K DQ TR16.8
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Results
F17 - KS Høyde - 28 Feb 2026

START TIME: 14:45

# Bib Ord Name Club Cat 1.46 1.51 1.56 1.61 1.66 1.69 1.72 1.77 Best Note

1 178 8 Elise Hoel Ulseth IL Norodd KS - - - o o o o xxx 1.72

2 374 2 Hanna Rimstad Ullensaker/Kisa IL
Friidrett J16 - - - o xo xxo xxx 1.69

3 10 7 Michelle Marie
Nyberget Askim Idrettsforening KS - - - o xxo xxx 1.66

4 197 6 Elise Andrea Bos Lysekloster IL J16 - o o xo xxo xxx 1.66 SB

5 363 5 Hanna Fiva Øiestad Tyrving Idrettslag J18/19 - o xo o xxx 1.61

6 358 3 Anastasia Charlotte
Schnell Tyrving Idrettslag KS - - o xo xxx 1.61

6 97 10 Brita Mehl Lode IL Gneist KS - - o xo xxx 1.61

8 75 4 Henriette Torgersen Fyllingen Idrettslag J17 o o xxx 1.51

245 1 Louise Sophie Bertel Ranheim Idrettslag J18/19 o o o o o xxx 1.66

248 9 Emilija Lorina Lielmane Ranheim Idrettslag U23K o o o o xxx 1.61 SB
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Results
F06 - KU20 Høyde uten tilløp - 27 Feb 2026

START TIME: 18:45

# Bib Ord Name Club Cat 1.15 1.20 1.25 1.28 1.31 1.34 Best Note

1 52 2 Kristina Jonstad Jakobsen Førde Idrettslag J17 xo xo xxo xo xo xr 1.31

2 279 1 Oda Amalie Erstad Skogsvåg IL J18/19 o o o o xxx 1.28

3 78 3 June Elvebakk Engeset Gloppen Friidrettslag J18/19 xo o xo o xxx 1.28
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Results
F05 - KS Høyde uten tilløp - 27 Feb 2026

START TIME: 18:45

# Bib Ord Name Club Cat 1.15 1.20 1.25 1.28 1.31 1.34 1.36 1.40 Best Note

1 97 5 Brita Mehl Lode IL Gneist KS - - o xxo o xxo o xxx 1.36

2 100 2 Anna Solheim IL Gneist U23K o o o o xo xo xxx 1.34

3 358 4 Anastasia Charlotte
Schnell Tyrving Idrettslag KS - - xo o o xxx 1.31

4 241 1 Emelia Tveitå Otra IL KS o o xo xo xxx 1.28

248 3 Emilija Lorina Lielmane Ranheim Idrettslag U23K xxx NM
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Results
F15 - KS Stav - 28 Feb 2026

START TIME: 16:05

# Bib Ord Name Club Cat 2.95 3.05 3.15 3.25 3.40 3.55 3.70 3.80 3.90 4.00 4.10 4.20 4.30 4.40 Best Note

1 38 6 Kitty Augusta
Friele Faye Fana Idrettslag KS - - - - - - - - - - - o o xxx 4.30

2 322 5 Nora Eikeng IK Tjalve U23K - - - - - - o o o o xxx 4.00

3 370 4 Birgitte Kjuus Ullensaker/Kisa IL
Friidrett KS - - - - - - o - o xxx 3.90

4 20 1 Emma Louise
Rolstad

Bergens
Turnforening J17 - o - o xo xxx 3.40 =SB

5 190 3 Selma Maria
Weslien

Kongsberg
Idrettsforening J17 - o - o xxx 3.25 SB

6 312 2 Wilma Christine
Thorrud

Idrettsforeningen
Sturla J17 - o - xxx 3.05
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Results
F18 - KS Lengde - 28 Feb 2026

START TIME: 17:10

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 18 Iben Carnhed Bækkelagets SK KS 5.90 5.37 5.88 5.77 x 6.01 6.01

2 92 Live Haugstad Hilton IL Gneist KS x 5.81 5.89 6.01 x 5.57 6.01

3 409 Lisa Wilker Sportsklubben Vidar KS 5.81 5.61 x 5.90 x x 5.90

4 178 Elise Hoel Ulseth IL Norodd KS 5.85 x 5.78 x x x 5.85

5 97 Brita Mehl Lode IL Gneist KS 5.58 5.65 5.48 5.60 5.59 5.80 5.80 PB

6 398 Malene Kollberg Sportsklubben Vidar KS 5.61 5.77 5.74 5.35 x 5.49 5.77

7 90 Una Haukanes IL Gneist KS 5.30 5.61 5.52 5.40 5.58 5.58 5.61

8 36 Frida Theodora Johansen Farsund og Lista Idrettsklubb J18/19 x x 5.54 x 3.92 5.12 5.54 SB

9 33 Ronja Johnsen Skåtøy Egersunds Idrettsklubb U23K x 5.36 5.11 5.36

10 268 Hedda Guldseth Sørensen Selbu IL J18/19 x 4.68 5.13 5.13

11 30 Eline Starheim Lundmoen Dimna IL J17 x 5.08 4.84 5.08

12 384 Susanne Tveit Amundsen Sportsklubben Vidar J18/19 x x 4.01 4.01

13 315 Anja Wilker Tingvoll Idrettslag U23K 3.85 x x 3.85

14 361 Elise Sandvik Tornberg Tyrving Idrettslag J17 3.75 x x 3.75
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Results
F02 - KU20 Lengde uten tilløp - 27 Feb 2026

START TIME: 16:45

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 78 June Elvebakk Engeset Gloppen Friidrettslag J18/19 2.75 2.62 2.69 2.69 2.65 2.73 2.75

2 361 Elise Sandvik Tornberg Tyrving Idrettslag J17 2.62 2.49 2.58 2.63 2.63 2.65 2.65 PB

3 268 Hedda Guldseth Sørensen Selbu IL J18/19 2.47 2.40 2.50 2.53 - 2.51 2.53 SB

4 36 Frida Theodora Johansen Farsund og Lista Idrettsklubb J18/19 2.49 2.37 2.43 2.41 2.41 2.46 2.49

5 30 Eline Starheim Lundmoen Dimna IL J17 2.41 2.43 2.41 2.34 2.36 2.41 2.43 =PB

6 188 Marie Mollestad Kristiansands Idrettsforening Friidrett J18/19 2.37 2.28 2.34 2.09 2.36 2.29 2.37
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Results
F01 - KS Lengde uten tilløp - 27 Feb 2026

START TIME: 16:45

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 195 Maja Emilia Medic Lyngdal Idrettslag KS 2.66 2.60 2.55 2.76 - - 2.76

2 331 Mathilde Sofie Karlsen Klokseth IK Tjalve KS 2.75 2.69 2.70 2.75 2.66 2.71 2.75

3 281 Gracia Thiama Kongolo Søndre Land IL Friidrett KS 2.56 2.51 2.67 2.73 2.65 2.57 2.73

4 18 Iben Carnhed Bækkelagets SK KS 2.65 2.59 2.59 2.69 2.67 2.67 2.69

5 148 Dorothy Mcmanus Ampong IL I BUL U23K 2.69 2.62 2.67 - 2.56 2.66 2.69

6 97 Brita Mehl Lode IL Gneist KS 2.49 2.54 2.55 2.52 2.51 2.54 2.55

7 394 Eline Heia Sportsklubben Vidar KS 2.49 2.53 2.50 2.52 2.47 - 2.53

8 328 Guro Navelsaker Hjeltnes IK Tjalve U23K x 2.49 2.47 2.49

9 33 Ronja Johnsen Skåtøy Egersunds Idrettsklubb U23K 2.45 2.45 2.40 2.45 SB

10 10 Michelle Marie Nyberget Askim Idrettsforening KS 2.36 2.37 2.37 2.37

11 87 Lilli Margaret Gulbrandsen IL Gneist U23K 2.28 2.28 x 2.28

248 Emilija Lorina Lielmane Ranheim Idrettslag U23K 2.50 2.45 2.50 2.45 2.46 2.49 2.50
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Results
F21 - KS Tresteg - 1 Mar 2026

START TIME: 13:05

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 80 Liza Sofia Aune IL Gneist J18/19 11.39 12.37 12.31 12.27 12.62 x 12.62 PB

2 47 Embla Adele Østreim Øina Fana Idrettslag J17 12.20 x 12.17 12.08 12.11 12.50 12.50 PB

3 331 Mathilde Sofie Karlsen Klokseth IK Tjalve KS 12.27 12.00 12.25 12.05 12.41 12.41 12.41

4 403 Rachel Ombeni Sportsklubben Vidar KS 12.03 12.27 x x x 12.10 12.27 SB

5 28 Julie Margrete Gaustad Dimna IL KS x 11.92 12.18 12.11 12.20 x 12.20

6 18 Iben Carnhed Bækkelagets SK KS 11.82 11.61 11.90 11.99 12.05 11.99 12.05

7 46 Martine Vik Fana Idrettslag J18/19 11.68 11.10 11.41 11.09 11.69 12.02 12.02

8 339 Elise Sanden Søvik IK Tjalve KS 11.59 11.62 11.56 11.71 11.72 11.89 11.89

9 134 Sigrid Forsmo Kapskarmo Hattfjelldal Idrettslag U23K 11.09 11.56 11.11 11.56

10 237 Sofie Olsvold Hausberg Os Turnforening KS 11.12 x 11.37 11.37 SB

11 328 Guro Navelsaker Hjeltnes IK Tjalve U23K 11.18 x x 11.18 SB

245 Louise Sophie Bertel Ranheim Idrettslag J18/19 10.98 10.97 11.17 11.17

19 Regine Josefine Vatland
Johansen Bækkelagets SK KS - r NM
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Results
F10 - KSPARA Kule - 28 Feb 2026

START TIME: 11:20

Place Bib Name Club Age Weight 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 355 Ida Yessica Viviana Nesse Tyrving Idrettslag KS 9.80 x 9.70 9.53 9.96 9.92 9.96
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Results
F09 - KS Kule 4,0kg - 28 Feb 2026

START TIME: 11:20

Place Bib Name Club Age Weight 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 373 Mariell Hetlesæter Morken Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidrett KS x 13.17 13.05 13.17 13.32 14.00 14.00 SB

2 224 Mona Ekroll Jaidi I.L. Norna Salhus KS 13.07 13.17 13.78 13.45 13.70 x 13.78

3 241 Emelia Tveitå Otra IL KS 12.65 12.87 12.63 12.29 12.52 12.96 12.96

4 133 Ida Hagen Jarmund Hattfjelldal Idrettslag J18/19 12.37 12.26 12.48 12.72 12.60 x 12.72 PB

5 242 Unni Olavsdotter Tveitå Otra IL KS 10.90 11.43 11.79 11.58 12.23 11.72 12.23 PB

6 310 Vilde Marie Nebell Idrettsforeningen Sturla J18/19 11.05 11.37 x 11.29 11.45 11.70 11.70 SB

7 384 Susanne Tveit Amundsen Sportsklubben Vidar J18/19 11.23 10.87 10.51 11.39 11.54 11.09 11.54

8 230 Helene Mariel Ramslien I.L. Norna Salhus U23K 10.09 10.85 10.54 11.09 10.67 11.42 11.42

9 88 Mia Helene Gulbrandsen IL Gneist J18/19 10.23 x x 10.23
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Results
T26 - KS 4x200 meter stafett - 1 Mar 2026

START TIME: 14:40

 (14:40)
Place Lane Bib Team Result Runners

1 6 503 IK Tjalve 1:37.96

Kaitesi Auma Ertzgaard
Marte Pettersen
Laura Johanna van der Veen
Line Safaa Al-Saiddi

2 4 508 IL I BUL 1:39.25

Dorothy Mcmanus Ampong
Hannah Rebekah Murai-Ubby
Mathilde Falck
Lilje Lopes Patey

3 3 510 Fyllingen Idrettslag 1:39.67

Anne Øi Tharaldsen Danielsen
Lea Alise Gundersen
Camilla Dahl Kristiansen
Emma Endresen

4 5 501 Sportsklubben Vidar 1:40.40

Ingrid Pernille Rismark
Cassandra Ødegård Nilsen
Oda Lier
Malene Kollberg

5 2 511 Idrettslaget Gneist 1:42.66

Una Haukanes
Brita Mehl Lode
Live Haugstad Hilton
Isabella Essilfie


